
 Held on Wednesday 04-March-2026

CBAI 2026 Simultaneous Pairs - Wednesday Simultaneous 
Pairs Final Ranking 

Players' 

Names

Club

Name
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Position

David Redmond & Ann O Kelly Lucan 74.121

Anna Kavanagh & Jim Doyle Enniscorthy 72.822

Brendan Doyle & Mags Kelly Roselawn 71.943

Nigel Locke & Helen Locke Dargle Bridge Club 71.664

Margot Murphy & Marcella O Flynn Mallow Golf Club 71.595

Anne Lee O Driscoll & Bernie O Hallo BALLINHASSIG 71.126

GIB Robot & Margaret Cunningham Galway Virtual Bridge 70.607

Mildred Scannell & Eileen Murphy VICTOR 70.258

Con Cremin & Catherine Feehely Collins B 69.519

Maura Dempsey & Nora Foley ST ANTHONYS BRIDGE CLU 69.3110

Chris Douglas & Ann Humphreys Duleek Bridge Club 69.3111

Ger Ryan & Patricia McKernan Louisa Bridge Club 69.2612

Mary Nooney & Margaret Martin Athlone Bridge Club - section 68.9313

Mary Courtney & Ann Marie Taylor-C Beaumont Bridge Club 68.7614

Joan White & Rachel Doody Glasnevin Bridge Club 68.6815

Maureen Pattinson & Bob Pattinson Thomond Club 68.5916

Thomas Heary & Donal McNally Glasnevin Bridge Club 67.8717

Noel Cooke & Eileen Murphy Ballincollig 67.8118

Patricia Heckmann & Joanne Weston BEECHWOOD BRIDGE CLU 67.7519

Jimmy Gallagher & Jim O Sullivan Sligo and Friends 67.2020

Mary Dunne & Ann Fallon Athlone Bridge Club - section 66.9221

Sheila Murray & Niamh Feeney New Deal Bridge Club 66.9122

Maeve Lett & Joyce Maltby Marley Grange Bridge Club A 66.8323

Helen Redmond & Rose Anne Basqu St Judes Bridge Club AB3 66.6924

Claire Ryan & Michael Doherty Ballincollig 66.5025

Aidan Synnott & Therese Gumbrielle Glasnevin Bridge Club 66.4126

Noel Bradfield & John Lyons MANDEVILLE 66.3627

Tony O Neill & Petra O Neill Lake 66.1628

Jim Carty & Mary Carty Beaumont Bridge Club 66.1529

Melissa Brady & Dara Voyles Lake 66.1330

Adele O Connor & Frank Downey Donnybrook LTC 66.1131

Nora Scanlon & Paddy McDermott Crannog Bridge Club 65.9732

Helen Waugh & Francis Daly Malahide Regional B 65.9733

Emma Kearns & Caroline Belton Foxrock Golf Club Red 65.9134

Philip Dowling & Paula Oliver ST ANTHONYS BRIDGE CLU 65.7435

Pat Plunkett & AnnD Gaffney Crannog Bridge Club 65.5436

Margaret Healy & Carmel E Mulcahy BALLINHASSIG 65.4737

Louise Curley & Delphine Flynn Cnucha B Competition 65.4038

Mary McMahon & Angela Galligan Thomond Club 65.3439

Anne Hanratty & Mary Glennane Milltown Parish 65.3040

Margaret Sheridan & Fintan Keegan Clontarf B 65.3041

Gerry Hand & Brian Delany Leinster 65.2842

Declan Doyle & Cyril Mahon St Judes Bridge Club Top 1 65.1643

Cora Waldron & Claire Cunniffe Kilcolman Bridge Club 65.1344

Joe Lavelle & Fiona Place Oranmore Bridge Club 65.1245

Michael Fitzgerald & Patrick Kelly Cnucha A Competition 64.9646

Louie Burke & Gerry Kelly New Deal Bridge Club 64.6547

Sean Kelleher & Sean Masterson Crannog Bridge Club 64.4548

Caroleann Lane & Norah Cremin The Old School Bridge Club 64.1949

Madeline Naughton & Kay Browne Athlone Bridge Club - section 64.1450

Alison Graham & John Graham BALBRIGGAN 64.0451

Kitty McDermott & Patricia Horgan Mallow Golf Club 63.9752

Patricia Grace & Jacinta Mitchell Louisa Bridge Club 63.9353

Marie Kennedy & Rita Cassidy Thomond Club 63.9054

Seamus Buckley & Paddy Egan Ferbane 63.8955

Mary Moran & Jo O Mahoney Dargle Bridge Club 63.5856

Anne Clancy & Pat Wall Elmpark 63.5657

Bill O Hanlon & Anne Seery Lake 63.4858
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Teresa O Keeffe & Marion Dolan Marley Grange Bridge Club A 63.4259

John Kiernan & Sean Masterson Longford 63.3660

Vera Chambers & Maria Farrell CURRAGHCROWLEY 63.3061

David Moran & Larry Scott Malahide Regional B 63.1862

William McQuaid & Eilish Barker Navan Road 63.0563

Bridget Tinsley & John O Connor Kilcullen BC 63.0464

John Hogan & Sarah Hogan Leinster 63.0265

Brigid Glynn & Philomena O Connor Phoenix Bridge Club 63.0166

Pauline Taylor & Fred Taylor Clontarf B 62.8867

Ann Cathcart & Marie Wrixon Foxrock Bridge Club Green Se 62.7668

Jean Smyth & Mags Murphy New Deal Bridge Club 62.7469

Michael O Connor & Michael O Gara Galway-KST Bridge Club 62.7470

Kay Ryan & Eilish Barrett The Old School Bridge Club 62.7171

Lorraine Barry & Denise Conlon Athlone Bridge Club - section 62.6172

Jo Coffey & Kevin Kennedy Kilcullen BC 62.4673

Pat Costello & Tom Reilly Sligo and Friends 62.4274

Attracta O Flaherty & Chris Corcoran Glasnevin Bridge Club 62.3775

Peter Duignan & Martha Duignan Longford 62.3276

Olive O Donnell & sue249 Bridge Beo 62.3077

Jer Moynihan & Neil O Sullivan Enniscorthy 62.2478

Maria Lynch & Mary Gannon Phoenix Bridge Club 62.2479

Fionnuala Burke & Caroline Mahon Clontarf B 62.2380

Eoghan O Leary & Rosaleen O Leary Collins B 62.1381

Ann Kennelly & Anna Hennessy Mallow Golf Club 62.1282

Paul Staunton & Yvonne Staunton Foxrock Bridge Club Blue sect 62.0283

Aidan Clarke & Maurice Coleman Bridge Beo 62.0284

Sr. Bernadette McDonnell & Rosalee Athlone Bridge Club - section 61.9785

Joseph_M O Connor & David Brophy Elmpark 61.9586

Bridie Tobin & Phil Lyne Ballincollig 61.8787

Brid O Mahony & Maeve Broughal St Judes Bridge Club B Novic 61.7788

Joyce Hammond & Catherine Moyles Glasnevin Bridge Club 61.7589

GIB Robot & Michael O Brien Galway Virtual Bridge 61.6590

Des Carthy & Marty Sanders Nenagh Bridge Centre 61.5591

Marjorie McNeill & Max McNeill Milltown Parish 61.4892

Noel Kennedy & Ann Lamb Marley Grange Bridge Club A 61.4693

Marian Keenan & Padraig Keenan Athlone Bridge Club - section 61.4194

Marie Harte & Rona Booth Clontarf A 61.3895

Paul Hogan & Kyrle Allen Collins A 61.3696

Hilda Hodson & Anne Bolger Lucan 61.3597

May Sheridan & Fiachra o Mordha Crannog Bridge Club 61.2998

Ria Malone & Lorraine Maxwell ST ANTHONYS BRIDGE CLU 61.2899

Mary Eivers & Anne Finn New Deal Bridge Club 61.22100

Deirdre O Leary & Kevin Fraher Collins A 61.21101

Carolyn McCarthy & Mary Dillon Bridge Beo 61.02102

nhojc1 & Guy  Gill Bridge Beo 61.00103

Anne Hynes & Ann Bradshaw 99 Bridge Club 60.96104

Fiona McGoldrick & Margaret McCon Regent Bridge Club (TOP) 60.95105

Phil O Lomasney & Bridie O Connor Ballycotton Bridge Club 60.94106

Kathleen mc Cabe & Andy Martin Crannog Bridge Club 60.92107

Marguerite Butler & Sheelah Kehoe Leinster 60.78108

Dillon Murtagh & Kevin Woulfe Lake 60.70109

Muriel Liddy & P.J. Garry Thomond Club 60.67110

Maeve O Donnell & Mary Miller VICTOR 60.61111

Kevin O Regan & Ann McCracken Marley Grange Bridge Club A 60.59112

Marie Woods & Mary Driver Dargle Bridge Club 60.57113

Nora StJohn & Anne Lynam Athlone Bridge Club - section 60.56114

 24762 & Liz Sherlock Clontarf A 60.56115

Ann Shine & Mary Naughton St Coman_s Bridge Club 60.54116

Patricia Bonner & Bridget Blake St Judes Bridge Club AB1 60.54117

Marie Concannon & Ber Danaher Malahide Regional B 60.52118

Mary McGuinn & Pat Smyth Crannog Bridge Club 60.45119

Maighread Kilgrew & Les Kilgrew Collins B 60.36120

Ray Wall & Jim Stokes ST ANTHONYS BRIDGE CLU 60.31121
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Evelyn Taaffe & Padraig Byrne Duleek Bridge Club 60.30122

Liz Maher & Sinead Gillett Foxrock Golf Club 60.26123

Joan Hayes & Mary McErlean R D S 60.25124

Deirdre O Halloran & Liam Faherty Galway-KST Bridge Club 60.24125

Robbie Riggs-Miller & Tommy Riggs- Sligo and Friends 60.08126

Eileen Gillespie & Pauline Leheny Malahide Regional B 60.08127

Jerry O Flynn & Margaret O Flynn CURRAGHCROWLEY 60.05128

Valerie Durney & Valerie Durney Sligo and Friends 60.04129

Tony Hallifax & Alice Kellett Nenagh Bridge Centre 60.00130

Paul Flynn & Catherine Flynn Ferbane 59.98131

Joyce Maguire & Mary Merrins Foxrock Golf Club 59.97132

Mary Byrne & Joan Meade St Judes Bridge Club AB2 59.93133

Colette Bedford & Margaret Brady New Deal Bridge Club 59.91134

Carmel Nolan & Maureen Kelly Kilcolman Bridge Club 59.91135

Shay Mangan & Geraldine O Hagan BALBRIGGAN 59.87136

Nicky Nolan & Kathleen Nolan Teachers 59.87137

Les Reid & Garry Meredith St Judes Bridge Club B Novic 59.74138

Kathleen Sharkey & Nora Farrell St Judes Bridge Club Top 2 59.74139

Peter Glynn & Anne Hogan kilrush club 59.70140

Marie Beaney & Seamus Boyle Sligo and Friends 59.68141

GIB Robot & Kevin Casey  USA Galway Virtual Bridge 59.68142

Anne Mulligan & Eilis Walsh R D S 59.66143

Anne Mullen & Michael Mullen Dargle Bridge Club 59.65144

Breda Kelly & Eileen Burns Crannog Bridge Club 59.60145

Marian O Hanlon & Peig Horkan Roselawn 59.57146

Norma O Connell & Sheila Baynes Galway-KST Bridge Club 59.57147

Brian McCann & Maire Twomey BEECHWOOD BRIDGE CLU 59.53148

Gertie O Brien & Myra Garahan Navan Road 59.53149

Gerarda White & Mary Coffey CURRAGHCROWLEY 59.49150

Marian Flood & Orla Murnane ST ANTHONYS BRIDGE CLU 59.44151

Marian O Driscoll & Janice Boyle Cnucha B Competition 59.42152

Phil Harnett & Sheila Horkan R D S 59.39153

Pat Griffith & Bridie Kirwan BALBRIGGAN 59.34154

Mary C Healy & Marie Dalton Mallow Golf Club 59.33155

Kate Fitzsimons & Helen Dredge Confey Castle 59.30156

Brian Kieran & Liam Farrell Ardee 59.16157

Meliosa O Malley & Helen Lambkin Leinster 59.15158

Janice Fleming & Mary Creely St Judes Bridge Club B Novic 59.15159

Bernadette Sweeney & Eddie Payne Glasnevin Bridge Club 59.15160

Tracey Macken & Marie McCarthy Roselawn 59.13161

Katy Keohane & Joni Murphy Collins B 59.07162

Geraldine Murphy & Geraldine Maher Cnucha A Competition 59.07163

Liz Whelan & Phil Kinsella Bunclody Bridge Club 59.07164

Sylvia Kelly & Gwen Fitzpatrick Dargle Bridge Club 59.06165

Susan Grogan & Kathleen Lavin Crannog Bridge Club 59.03166

Marie Callanan & Raymond Lally Bray Harbour Bridge Club 58.98167

Lucia Murphy & Margaret Ryan CURRAGHCROWLEY 58.96168

Margaret Egan & Maureen Fallon St Coman_s Bridge Club 58.94169

Eamon Kelly & Juliet Kelly R D S 58.93170

Brendan Ward & Deirdre French Gorey 51 58.92171

Anne Robinson & Myra Sheridan The Old School Bridge Club 58.89172

Marie Shannon & Mary (S) Gleeson Nenagh Bridge Centre 58.89173

Dermot Lucey & Margaret O Donovan CURRAGHCROWLEY 58.87174

Noel Cannon & Marian Cullen St Judes Bridge Club AB3 58.85175

Liz Beatty & Kay Rooney Foxrock Bridge Club Blue sect 58.85176

Bernie Foley & Maureen Moorhead Bunclody Bridge Club 58.83177

Geraldine Ryan & Ann Keane The Old School Bridge Club 58.79178

Marie Kidney & Peggy Kelly Greystones 58.79179

Tom Reeves & Stella Reeves Marley Grange Bridge Club A 58.78180

kgbozo & John Murphy Bridge Beo 58.77181

Elizabeth Gaule & Dolores Whitty Elmpark 58.76182

Eamon Dolan & Frank O Reilly Oranmore Bridge Club 58.72183

Elizabeth Meagher & Colette Allen Regent Bridge Club (TOP) 58.70184
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Mary O Grady & Maureen Nott Ballincollig 58.69185

Creeda Fitzgibbon & Marina Fleeton R D S 58.69186

Moira O Sullivan & Deirdre Moloney CURRAGHCROWLEY 58.67187

Mary Downes & Siobhan Fahy BALLINHASSIG 58.65188

Eleanor Hipwell & Margo Lynch Ballincollig 58.64189

Eileen O Dowd & Martha Mary Kelly Confey Castle 58.59190

Phyllis O Regan & James Ward Bridge Beo 58.59191

Pauline Duddy & Louise Kelly Malahide Regional A 58.56192

Mary C Drake & Mary Kneafsey St Judes Bridge Club AB1 58.54193

Maria Plunkett & Eileen Skelly Longford 58.50194

Niall Hare & Grace Jordan Louisa Bridge Club 58.50194

Peggy Curtin & Eileen Irwin The Old School Bridge Club 58.46196

Mary Guilmartin & Maria Connolly St Judes Bridge Club AB1 58.46197

Chris Jordan & Maureen McNicholas Kilcolman Bridge Club 58.40198

Colette Mulhern & Bernie Finan Galway-KST Bridge Club 58.39199

Sandra Mulcahy & Barbara Murray Marley Grange Bridge Club A 58.39200

Marie Flanagan & Chris Boyle Kilcolman Bridge Club 58.37201

Margaret McShane & Eleanor Maguir Cnucha B Competition 58.30202

Carmel Flood & Bernie McGee Clontarf B 58.27203

Maeve Buckmaster & Bill Buckmaster St Judes Bridge Club AB3 58.23204

Georgina Deane & Eileen New O Don CURRAGHCROWLEY 58.22205

Rhona Darcy & Sean Fletcher St Judes Bridge Club AB1 58.21206

Ann Deegan & Marie Durnin Dargle Bridge Club 58.13207

Jerry Murphy & Mary Maguire Donabate Bridge Club County 58.13208

Carmel Grimes & Catherine Carroll Cnucha A Competition 58.08209

Martina Corry & Phil Slevin Donabate Bridge Club County 58.07210

GIB Robot & paradise c Galway Virtual Bridge 58.05211

Christina O Shea & June McCarthy The Old School Bridge Club 58.05212

margaret30 & denpad Bridge Beo 57.93213

Gerry Halpenny & Emer Maloney Foxrock Golf Club Red 57.93214

Anthony Lambe & Fran Swift Kilcullen BC 57.92215

Mick O Dwyer & Patsy Ryan Collins B 57.89216

Diarmuid Cashman & Rita Fitzpatrick Ballycotton Bridge Club 57.84217

Geraldine McNally & Rosaleen Carvill BEECHWOOD BRIDGE CLU 57.84218

Catherine Duff & Marian Hehir BEECHWOOD BRIDGE CLU 57.83219

Anne Vaughan & Anne Miniter kilrush club 57.82220

Jean Cantrell-Murphy & Mary Daunt The Old School Bridge Club 57.75221

Maedhbh Callanan & Patricia Donega New Deal Bridge Club 57.75222

Tom Noonan & Eric Byrne Teachers 57.74223

Elaine Flood & Sandra Stirling Clontarf A 57.74224

Marian Trundle & Nuala McGlade BEECHWOOD BRIDGE CLU 57.73225

Carmel Cooney & Margaret Boylan The Old School Bridge Club 57.66226

Fran Purcell & Maureen Bassett St Judes Bridge Club AB2 57.65227

Joan Kavanagh & Eilish Fenlon Enniscorthy 57.65228

Finian O Donoghue & Jim McAndrew Regent Bridge Club (BAR) 57.64229

Brian Driver & Dermot Ward Dargle Bridge Club 57.63230

Barbara McMonagle & Catherine A. R St Judes Bridge Club AB2 57.63231

Denise Sampson & Josephine Fitzpat R D S 57.62232

Daragh Mulvagh & Paddy Rafferty St Judes Bridge Club Top 1 57.61233

Michael Bradley & Margaret Kavanag Confey Castle 57.60234

Patricia Hickey & Yvonne McGarry-G Elmpark 57.56235

Muriel Scorer & Anne Shaw Cnucha B Competition 57.55236

John McGuire & Leo Harvey kilrush club 57.51237

David Connolly & Giles Murnin Regent Bridge Club (TOP) 57.47238

Liz McCarthy & Norah O Neill CURRAGHCROWLEY 57.43239

Carmel Shanley & Liz Quinn Confey Castle 57.39240

Ian Menzies & Susan Blessing Donnybrook LTC 57.37241

Rosaleen Fitzgerald & Breda Cahill MANDEVILLE 57.36242

Patrick Dunne & William Kehoe Malahide Regional A 57.28243

Teresa O Grady & Liam Casey MANDEVILLE 57.19244

Bernie Sherrock & Claire Callinicos Sligo and Friends 57.18245

Marie Foley & Helen O Brien Milltown Parish 57.17246

Bee Donegan & Mary M. Barrett St Judes Bridge Club AB2 57.15247
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Mary B & Mary C Donabate Bridge Club County 57.15248

Aisling O Grady & Greg Duggan Milltown Parish 57.15249

Margaret Keavey & Carmel Griffin St Judes Bridge Club Top 2 57.15250

John Moyles & Geralyn Rownan Glasnevin Bridge Club 57.08251

Carmel Cullen & Cathie Kinsella ST ANTHONYS BRIDGE CLU 57.08252

Eugene McRoe & Angela Curran Sligo and Friends 57.07253

Noel Murphy & Tony Wilkinson Malahide Regional A 57.03254

Nora Kelly & Willie Redmond Kilcullen BC 56.99255

Ann Bracken & John Hanlon Collins B 56.98256

Anne O Riordan & Bernie McCabe Marley Grange Bridge Club A 56.91257

Jo Ussher & Podge Ussher Gorey 51 56.91258

John Dunleavy & Clare Smith Clontarf B 56.89259

Nuala Lynch & Anne O Reilly Bridge Beo 56.84260

Mary McAleenan & Evelyn Quinn Cnucha A Competition 56.83261

Patricia Horan & Noreen O Callaghan The Old School Bridge Club 56.81262

Damian Griffin & Tom Craig Navan Road 56.81263

Patricia Wills & Bernie Wall St Judes Bridge Club Top 1 56.81264

Mairead Day & Theresa Roche The Old School Bridge Club 56.80265

Sheila Dennehy & Lorna Preston Leinster 56.79266

Paddy Walsh & Alacoque Fanning Marley Grange Bridge Club A 56.79267

Pat O Hanlon & Marian Nugent Leinster 56.79268

Patrick Golden & John Hennessy Sligo and Friends 56.76269

Marie Ardoin & Veronica Hughes Foxrock Bridge Club Blue sect 56.72270

Nuala Tighe & Ann Igoe Foxrock Bridge Club Green Se 56.72271

Gladys Greene & Margaret Smith ST ANTHONYS BRIDGE CLU 56.71272

John Keenan & Moira Roche Bridge Beo 56.67273

Mary Crowley & Angela Cooper MANDEVILLE 56.62274

Carmel Gleeson & Kathy Monks Kilcullen BC 56.59275

Connie Keogh & Aileen Redmond St Judes Bridge Club AB2 56.59276

Breda Jones & Anne Griffin Ardee 56.58277

Michael O Brien & Matt O Brien Longford 56.56278

Ellie Muldoon & Matt Forde Lake 56.56279

Grainne Burke & Michelle Fennelly Foxrock Golf Club 56.54280

Celine Smyth & Anne Kearney Gorey 51 56.47281

Biddy O Leary & Joan Kealy Elmpark 56.47282

Tom Bolger & Joan Bolger Teachers 56.46283

Ceri O Hagan & Josephine Lavelle Marley Grange Bridge Club A 56.46284

Donal o Boyle & Patricia Callan New Deal Bridge Club 56.43285

Dermot O Connell & Pat Deasy Donnybrook LTC 56.42286

Margaret Fogarty & Jacinta McGrath Foxrock Bridge Club Blue sect 56.40287

Eileen Kelleher & Bridie O Donnell Collins A 56.35288

Anne Cunneen & Elizabeth Moore Ballycotton Bridge Club 56.33289

Jean Donnellan & Maura Beggy New Deal Bridge Club 56.33290

Maria Hickey & Gertie Spillane St Coman_s Bridge Club 56.28291

Anna Carr & Margaret Farren Sligo and Friends 56.28292

Phil Murphy & Mary N O Connor Collins A 56.27293

Sean McNamee & Arthur McGrail Cnucha A Competition 56.26294

Geraldine Farrelly & John O Connor New Deal Bridge Club 56.24295

Maura Quinlivan & Olive Nash Bunclody Bridge Club 56.23296

Des McGarry & George McGarry Bray Harbour Bridge Club 56.22297

Marie Kenny & Gillian Berwick BALBRIGGAN 56.21298

Erika Doran & Carmel Gilroy St Judes Bridge Club B Novic 56.18299

John Royds & Catherine M E McCan Greystones 56.18300

Anna Keenan & Josie Callan Ardee 56.17301

Frances Osborne & Lesley Byrne Foxrock Bridge Club Blue sect 56.15302

Frank O Sullivan & Donal Murphy Collins A 56.13303

Anne Lambe & Mairead Carthy Milltown Parish 56.13304

Alan Auchincloss & Imelda Cullinan Collins A 56.08305

Geraldine McLoughlin & Brigid McMa Glasnevin Bridge Club 56.07306

Paul Dunne & Dermott Bradshaw Roselawn 56.07307

Patric Black & Seamus Murphy Malahide Regional B 56.07308

Cian Thornberry & Saoirse O Connor Glasnevin Bridge Club 56.07309

Mary Shannon & Eileen Ward Longford 56.05310
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Margaret Van Oosten & Martin McCal Louisa Bridge Club 56.04311

Rosemary Ryan & Mags Dobey Foxrock Golf Club 56.04312

Grainne Barton & Brid Considine Cnucha B Competition 56.03313

Thelma Henry O Connor & Jeannette Foxrock Golf Club Red 56.03314

Gaye Downes & Bernadette Lally Bridge Beo 55.94315

June Hurley & Helen Middleton VICTOR 55.93316

Mary Noonan & Kevin Mc Kevitt Confey Castle 55.93317

Philip Kelly & John Newham ST ANTHONYS BRIDGE CLU 55.91318

Denis Mortell & Elva Gannon Regent Bridge Club (BAR) 55.88319

Maureen Kelly & Anne Howard St Judes Bridge Club Top 1 55.88320

Tricia Rose & John O Donovan Collins A 55.81321

Kay Moynihan & Connie O Shaughne VICTOR 55.81322

Ann Clerkin & Peter Rooney Cnucha A Competition 55.81323

Assumpta Meehan & Mary Oliver Milltown Parish 55.80324

Jackie Owens & Paul Fellows Teachers 55.75325

Evelyn Ward & Eithne Loftus Cnucha A Competition 55.75326

Marie Waldron & Nora Quane MANDEVILLE 55.75327

Marguerite Fleming & Catherine Kear The Old School Bridge Club 55.73328

Helen Carroll & Richella Dowling Ballincollig 55.72329

Anne Fanning & Olwen Smith BALLINHASSIG 55.71330

Elsa Ranalow & Sheila Hillis R D S 55.71331

Meg Smith & Phyl O Reilly Crannog Bridge Club 55.68332

Ita Skeffington & Ken Skeffington Athlone Bridge Club - section 55.66333

Breda McDermott & Phyl Carr Oranmore Bridge Club 55.66334

Tony R & Dave H Donabate Bridge Club County 55.65335

Brid Galligan & Helen O Reilly Lake 55.65336

GIB Robot & Margaret Aylward Galway Virtual Bridge 55.62337

Iris Rusk & Marianne Toomey Cnucha B Competition 55.62338

GIB Robot & Donal Dunne Galway Virtual Bridge 55.57339

Eamon Farrelly & Maire Gallagher Beaumont Bridge Club 55.57340

David Meredith & Peter McCutcheon Nenagh Bridge Centre 55.54341

Frank O Farrell & Andy Cole Bridge Beo 55.53342

Dermot Mulcahy & Marie Mulcahy Navan Road 55.51343

Joan Donnellan & Jj Donlon Longford 55.50344

Marian Hand & Anne Bowe Louisa Bridge Club 55.49345

Brid O Dea & Kathy Conway kilrush club 55.47346

Marie-Christine McCague & Anne-Ma Elmpark 55.46347

Finola McManamy & Mary O Donogh Teachers 55.41348

Eric Pinaqui & Marguerite Sweetman Teachers 55.41349

Crionna Creagh & Peter Sandys Foxrock Golf Club 55.37350

Fran O Toole & Kevin O Toole Malahide Regional A 55.35351

Phil Curran & Maria Baird St Judes Bridge Club AB1 55.34352

Pat O Sullivan & Patricia Hanney Phoenix Bridge Club 55.32353

Helen Rohan & Margaret Fitzgerald Cnucha A Competition 55.32354

Deirdre Baynes & Carolyn Ross Marley Grange Bridge Club A 55.30355

Mary Lysaght & Mary Hanley MANDEVILLE 55.28356

Marian Grimes & Joy Jenkinson Foxrock Bridge Club Green Se 55.27357

Susan Webb & Eileen Hanratty Donnybrook LTC 55.26358

Joan Duggan & Sinead Vaughan Thomond Club 55.23359

Des Mullock & Catherine Byrne Malahide Regional A 55.20360

Mary Keane & Mary Mc Guinness New Deal Bridge Club 55.20361

Vonny Kelly & Con Matthews Teachers 55.10362

Tommy Banks & George Brennan Phoenix Bridge Club 55.07363

Noreen Smyth & Anthony Smyth Regent Bridge Club (TOP) 55.07364

Kathleen Shaw & Maura Conway Athlone Bridge Club - section 55.02365

Cyril Boyd & Catriona O Leary St Judes Bridge Club AB1 55.02366

Joseph Mahon & Helen Mahon Roselawn 55.02367

Patricia Gallivan & Alice O Flynn Donnybrook LTC 54.98368

Bernie Gillespie & Patricia Butterly Donabate Bridge Club County 54.97369

Phyllis Van der Zee & Julie Lavery Oranmore Bridge Club 54.87370

Mary C. Shannon & Jim Shannon Bunclody Bridge Club 54.82371

Hans Szchek & Mary Morrin Sligo and Friends 54.78372

Oliver Lawless & Jaroslav Wojciechol BALBRIGGAN 54.78373
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Catherine White & Olive Dennehy The Old School Bridge Club 54.78374

Aoife MacHale & Peter Goodman Regent Bridge Club (BAR) 54.71375

Mary Hegarty & Mary Power Cnucha B Competition 54.71376

Noreen Flynn & Bernadette McGillion St Judes Bridge Club Top 2 54.70377

Deirdre Leopold & Evgenia Gladyshe Regent Bridge Club (TOP) 54.66378

Roseanne Clarke & Marie Hogan St Judes Bridge Club AB3 54.64379

Howard Ludlow  Eng  & Saleem Sach Galway Virtual Bridge 54.63380

Pat Horgan & Ann Cronin Mallow Golf Club 54.63381

Paul Clinch & Joyanne Gissing Regent Bridge Club (TOP) 54.63382

Annette Head & Billy Young Confey Castle 54.62383

Andrew Fannon & Hugh Markey Crannog Bridge Club 54.60384

Nora Potter & Brid Gunn Malahide Regional A 54.59385

Helen Healy & Frances A. Kelly Regent Bridge Club (TOP) 54.59386

Mary Stokes & Olivia Byrne Foxrock Golf Club Red 54.58387

Phil Lahart & Kevin Lahart St Judes Bridge Club Top 1 54.57388

Tony Jordan & Florence Jordan Bunclody Bridge Club 54.56389

Carmel Courtney & Joan Moloney Collins B 54.54390

Mary Lyons & Margaret Dowd Phoenix Bridge Club 54.54391

Marian Sampson & Una McSherry Clontarf B 54.51392

Jackie Flynn & Dorothy Nolan VICTOR 54.51393

Pat Claffey & Patsy Gibney Lake 54.46394

Hilary Moran & Mairead Ni Oistin Regent Bridge Club (BAR) 54.44395

Jim Griffin & Frank Roche MANDEVILLE 54.43396

Leigh Goodman & Margaret Hanley Mallow Golf Club 54.41397

Sean Kirby  Wales  & Margaret Forde Galway Virtual Bridge 54.39398

Mary Gaye & Mary Corroon Lake 54.38399

Mary Moore & Peter Moore Duleek Bridge Club 54.34400

Kitty Dowd & Celia Ansboro St Coman_s Bridge Club 54.33401

Patricia Morrison & Mary O Mahony Ballycotton Bridge Club 54.32402

Alison Polley & Anne Greenan Foxrock Bridge Club Blue sect 54.32403

Susan McNulty & Paddy O Shea BALBRIGGAN 54.30404

Geraldine Loftus & Mary Troy Cnucha B Competition 54.30405

Joyce Henderson & Maria Petcu Dargle Bridge Club 54.26406

Pearl O Connell & Edel Murphy Collins A 54.24407

Mary Murray & Ger Petrie Foxrock Golf Club Red 54.19408

Carmel McCarthy & Margaret Cawley Elmpark 54.18409

Myra Birmingham & Owen Wilson Clontarf B 54.18410

Rita Conan & Fidelma Power Foxrock Golf Club 54.16411

Philip Grey & Brendan Quaine Longford 54.15412

John Whelehan & Eileen Donovan Ballycotton Bridge Club 54.12413

Pamela Pearce  Eng  & Steven Sasa Galway Virtual Bridge 54.11414

Brian Kane & Leslie Geraghty Malahide Regional B 54.09415

Rita Roughneen & Josephine Devane St Coman_s Bridge Club 54.08416

Christine McDermott & Breda Byrne Foxrock Bridge Club Green Se 54.08417

Stasia Fortune & Mary Doyle Teachers 54.07418

Anthony Smith & Patricia Donovan Marley Grange Bridge Club A 54.05419

Georgio Magnifico & John Macdonald Sligo and Friends 54.04420

Ann Cunningham & Mary Hambly Kilcolman Bridge Club 54.02421

Pat Kavanagh & Nuala Ryan MANDEVILLE 54.01422

Gerry McCague & Mark Burke 99 Bridge Club 54.00423

Eileen McCabe & Teresa Breslin Ferbane 53.98424

Robert Gribben & Doreen Dalton Marley Grange Bridge Club A 53.96425

Mary Brennan & Mick Conoulty Ardee 53.95426

Sheila Geraghty & Kay Moran Athlone Bridge Club - section 53.92427

Adrienne Smith & Breda O Connor Marley Grange Bridge Club A 53.92428

Annette Kelly & Kate Uí Ghallachóir Greystones 53.92429

Kevin Conroy & Philip Condren Gorey 51 53.89430

Catherine Henry & Liz Lane Confey Castle 53.88431

Mary Shanley & Anne Carey Foxrock Bridge Club Blue sect 53.87432

Tom Grennan & Regina Brady St Judes Bridge Club AB1 53.86433

Louise Keenan & Marie Robinson Clontarf B 53.85434

Mary Lynch & Carmel McDermott Crannog Bridge Club 53.85435

Margaret Kilfeather & Mary Flynn Sligo and Friends 53.83436
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David Cope & Patricia McCormack Bridge Beo 53.83437

Melissa O Shea & Mary Teehan Greystones 53.78438

Carmel Meade & Marie Leckey St Judes Bridge Club AB3 53.78439

John Devane & Marian Flynn Leinster 53.77440

Rosemary Kennedy & Teresa Muldoo Cnucha B Competition 53.74441

Nicholas Gartaganis  Can  & Lucille B Galway Virtual Bridge 53.72442

Marie O Shea & Kate Tammemagi BALBRIGGAN 53.70443

Kathleen Corcoran & Kitty Gately St Coman_s Bridge Club 53.70444

Teresa Rigney & Vicky Pigot Regent Bridge Club (TOP) 53.68445

Roddy Wyer & Andree Concannon Oranmore Bridge Club 53.65446

Phil MacMahon & Stephanie O Conn Elmpark 53.63447

GIB Robot & Joseph O Keeffe Galway Virtual Bridge 53.62448

Sean Costelloe & Aine Costelloe St Judes Bridge Club Top 1 53.57449

Rosemary O Brien & Brendan Rushe Malahide Regional A 53.56450

Robert McCourt & Alan Pakenham Glasnevin Bridge Club 53.56451

Deirdre o Higgins & Michael Cushion Marley Grange Bridge Club A 53.53452

Eileen Hennessy & Brid Rigney Ferbane 53.52453

Elizabeth Butler & Patricia Dooley Malahide Regional B 53.52454

Mary Flynn & Sheila Connolly Cnucha B Competition 53.52455

Con & Derek Howe Bridge Beo 53.48456

Conor Phelan & Karen O Driscoll BALLINHASSIG 53.48457

Ann Ryan & Victor Ryan Bray Harbour Bridge Club 53.47458

Phil Kenna & Sheila O Gorman Dargle Bridge Club 53.45459

Mary Forbes & Gerry Delany Beaumont Bridge Club 53.44460

Claire Cassidy & Vanessa Timon ST ANTHONYS BRIDGE CLU 53.43461

Eoin O Morain & Adele O Morain Foxrock Golf Club 53.36462

Sheila O Kiersey & Ann Reynolds VICTOR 53.35463

Sue Obrart & Vanessa Clarke   GB Galway Virtual Bridge 53.35464

Bernie Linnie & Mary Fleming Dargle Bridge Club 53.34465

Michelle Stokes & Ciara Geoghan ST ANTHONYS BRIDGE CLU 53.33466

Aileen McMahon & Michael McMahon Foxrock Bridge Club Green Se 53.33467

Olive Ryan & Maura Callaghan Ardee 53.33468

Voilet Walsh & Irene Cole Marley Grange Bridge Club A 53.33469

Philip Wiehe & Evelyn Farrell Donnybrook LTC 53.31470

Liz Dunning & Mary Daly Athlone Bridge Club - section 53.30471

Anne Thornton & Edwina McLnerney Foxrock Golf Club Red 53.30472

Arlene Hogan & Philomena Moloney Elmpark 53.29473

Barbara Conway & Riana Clune Marley Grange Bridge Club A 53.26474

Irene Doody & John Rohan Foxrock Golf Club Red 53.23475

Mary (C) Ryan & Mary Treacy Nenagh Bridge Centre 53.22476

Mary Judge & Agnes Murray St Coman_s Bridge Club 53.19477

Ronnie Carroll & Teresa Farrell Cnucha B Competition 53.18478

Teresa Boland & Maureen Murphy Dargle Bridge Club 53.15479

Eleanor Morgan & Phyllis Fleming Collins A 53.10480

dbcabie & BR222 Bridge Beo 53.09481

Catherine Jordan & Mary Lenihan Collins B 53.08482

Catherine Ingoldsby & Joyce McLeer BALBRIGGAN 53.06483

Fintan Scanlan & Adrienne O Reilly Foxrock Bridge Club Blue sect 53.05484

Connie Quinn & Eilish Keegan Clontarf A 53.04485

Mary Gayer & Mary Fitzgerald Mallow Golf Club 53.04486

Marie Seery & Carol Pye Dargle Bridge Club 53.04487

GIB Robot & Una O Gorman Galway Virtual Bridge 53.04488

Bridget Ryan & Joe Hynan Kilcullen BC 53.03489

Pat Cummins & Olive Corbett St Judes Bridge Club AB2 53.02490

Donie Cahill & Tom Flynn MANDEVILLE 53.01491

Louise Mc Kenna & Joan Butler Clontarf B 52.99492

Gerry Murtagh & Connor O Reilly Longford 52.98493

Simon Burrell & Richard Hartheimer Regent Bridge Club (TOP) 52.95494

jonny2111 & kandy9 Bridge Beo 52.93495

Mary Fitzsimons & Attracta O Flahert Beaumont Bridge Club 52.93496

Carol Barry & Judy Madigan Foxrock Golf Club 52.91497

Therese Kirwan & Mary B Mc Mahon New Deal Bridge Club 52.91498

Bob Linnane & Eamonn Coughlan Malahide Regional A 52.90499
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Joan Allen & Kathleen Condon MANDEVILLE 52.89500

Breda McDonnell & Teresa Small Marley Grange Bridge Club A 52.86501

Michael Carroll & Marian Doherty Ballincollig 52.84502

Donal O Mearain & Niamh Friel Bridge Beo 52.81503

Joe Carroll & AnnaShalve Bridge Beo 52.81504

Mary Shevlin & Mary English BALBRIGGAN 52.77505

Dolores Crummy & Gladys Sheridan Phoenix Bridge Club 52.74506

Dave Noonan & Terry O Hara Bridge Beo 52.71507

Anne Kinsella & Jim O Malley Phoenix Bridge Club 52.71508

Dermot Aughney & Bernie Jones Bray Harbour Bridge Club 52.69509

Maurice Quinn & Catherine Kelly Navan Road 52.69510

Marina Lynch & Mildred Judge Crannog Bridge Club 52.64511

Bernie Kelly & Paula Mc Carthy Confey Castle 52.60512

Anselm Lovett & Mary Mulvey Crannog Bridge Club 52.54513

Gerry Danaher & Sean Ryan Malahide Regional B 52.52514

Sean O Dea & Anne Culhane Bridge Beo 52.52515

Maria Callinan & Helen Donoghue ST ANTHONYS BRIDGE CLU 52.50516

Brigid Duffy & Veronica Fay Crannog Bridge Club 52.48517

Hilary O Connor & Louise Whelan Foxrock Golf Club Red 52.45518

Eileen Kelly & Mary McNamara Malahide Regional A 52.44519

Stuart Egner & Kathleen Dwyer Ballincollig 52.43520

Ruth O Dea & Mary Treacy Galway Virtual Bridge 52.42521

Clare Howard & Len Howard Foxrock Bridge Club Blue sect 52.40522

Aidan Feore & Brian Casley Thomond Club 52.38523

Mary O Connor & Denise Smith New Deal Bridge Club 52.38524

Nicola Power & Anne O Kane Galway Virtual Bridge 52.37525

Sean Houston & Kevin O Dwyer Collins A 52.36526

Richard Lister & Louann Stafford Gorey 51 52.36527

Brendan Redmond & Ena Scott Malahide Regional A 52.34528

Carolyn O Donnell & Chantal McCab Galway Virtual Bridge 52.32529

Emer Burke & Irene Foley Clontarf A 52.30530

Celine McCabe & John Sheehan Dargle Bridge Club 52.28531

Helen Dawson & Loretta Redmond St Judes Bridge Club Top 2 52.22532

David Sheehan & Kathleen O Shea Collins A 52.22533

Eileen Hickey & Tess O Hara Galway Virtual Bridge 52.21534

Manus Cannon & Anne McGettigan Roselawn 52.21535

Helga Hautz & John Hautz Greystones 52.21536

Rachel Dockrell & Ethel Mulhern Cnucha A Competition 52.20537

Bridie C Maher & Bertha Cohen St Judes Bridge Club Top 2 52.20538

Noreen Keane & Brid Sheehan Navan Road 52.19539

Donal Cahill & Peg Kilcawley Sligo and Friends 52.18540

Edith Allen & Chris O Callaghan Collins B 52.18541

Maura Thornhill & Don Thornhill Milltown Parish 52.17542

Angela Soden & Vicky Kane Foxrock Golf Club Red 52.15543

Carol O Sullivan & Brian O Sullivan Collins A 52.15544

Colette Brady & Ann Egan St Judes Bridge Club AB1 52.14545

Seamus Hughes & Maire Nesbitt Foxrock Bridge Club Green Se 52.14546

Nonnette Pelly & Kathleen Meade Foxrock Bridge Club Green Se 52.13547

Nancy Watson & Nora Gallagher Clontarf A 52.12548

Gay Claffey & Agnes Doolan Ferbane 52.11549

Matt Carty & John Prunty Bray Harbour Bridge Club 52.11550

Teresa Lyons & Kathleen Lynch kilrush club 52.06551

Mary Calt & Peg O Hagan New Deal Bridge Club 52.06552

Joan McDonald & Roger Costello BEECHWOOD BRIDGE CLU 52.05553

Ann Hogan & Nora Mc Kevitt Confey Castle 52.05554

Barbara Burke & Margaret Browne Cnucha A Competition 52.02555

Gerri Skehan & Gerry Griffin BEECHWOOD BRIDGE CLU 52.01556

Kevin O Dea & Ann Moynihan Cnucha A Competition 52.00557

Seamus O Sullivan & Dermot Housto Collins A 51.99558

Anne Ahern & Mary Dinneen BALLINHASSIG 51.98559

Ann Tracey & Gemma Good Glasnevin Bridge Club 51.96560

Mary McDermott & Anne Kilduff St Coman_s Bridge Club 51.95561

Nancy Curran & Ann O Loughlin Thomond Club 51.94562
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Wieslaw Poland & Jim Buiel Sligo and Friends 51.92563

Helen King & Finola Smith Crannog Bridge Club 51.91564

Michael Horgan & Richard Morgan Collins B 51.90565

Kay Morrissey & Ian Booth Bunclody Bridge Club 51.90566

Jacinta Fitzgerald & Ben Hennessy BALLINHASSIG 51.89567

Dermot O Brien & Peter Stewart Regent Bridge Club (BAR) 51.88568

Margaret Kiely & Mary O Connell MANDEVILLE 51.88569

Dympna Craig & Margaret McLaughli ST ANTHONYS BRIDGE CLU 51.86570

Carmel Connolly & Euna Leonard Collins A 51.85571

Stella Geraghty & Colette Moreau Malahide Regional B 51.85572

Grace Coleman & Nora Aherne Mallow Golf Club 51.84573

Larry O Sullivan & John MacNamara Cnucha A Competition 51.84574

Marie Kennedy & Adrienne Weston St Judes Bridge Club AB1 51.82575

Anne Doyle & Norah Walsh St Judes Bridge Club AB2 51.79576

Gabrielle O Hanlon & Gloria Good Crannog Bridge Club 51.78577

Brenda Biggar & John Biggar Galway Virtual Bridge 51.75578

Phillip Chambers & Annette Burke Elmpark 51.75579

Jenny Caulfield & Sheila Williams Regent Bridge Club (TOP) 51.75580

Mary McCarthy & Kate Bambrick R D S 51.73581

Vivienne Murray & John Murray Malahide Regional A 51.72582

Patricia Carter & Nancy Meredith St Judes Bridge Club AB1 51.71583

Marese Hussey & Jean Killeen Malahide Regional B 51.64584

Frank Murphy & Frances Crean Bunclody Bridge Club 51.61585

Marguerite Murphy & Liz Kevans Donnybrook LTC 51.60586

Claire Quirke & Frank Goodwin Phoenix Bridge Club 51.59587

Betty McAnaney & Ann Cooney Marley Grange Bridge Club A 51.59588

Keith Clarke & Frank O Rourke Greystones 51.59589

Mary O Dwyer & J.J. O Dwyer Bray Harbour Bridge Club 51.58590

Brian Clarke & Brian Connaire Longford 51.57591

Edie Brosnan & Maurice Brosnan Teachers 51.57592

Linda Garland & Patricia Brennan Malahide Regional A 51.56593

John O Gara & Bernie Maher St Coman_s Bridge Club 51.55594

Carroll Moran & Brian McLoghlin R D S 51.53595

Marian McGuinness Logue & Doreen St Judes Bridge Club AB1 51.52596

Mary O Neill & Anne Cooper kilrush club 51.51597

Robert Brennan & Pat Duff Ardee 51.51598

Fionuala McHugo & Angie Jacobs Marley Grange Bridge Club A 51.49599

Mary Morgan & Nuala Devlin Milltown Parish 51.47600

Noreen Lyons & Catherine Ward ST ANTHONYS BRIDGE CLU 51.46601

David Muldoon & Marie Nyhan St Judes Bridge Club AB1 51.45602

Bridget Waters & Breda O Driscoll Dargle Bridge Club 51.41603

Terry Walsh & Marie James Regent Bridge Club (BAR) 51.40604

Nan Murtagh & Orla McEntee Longford 51.39605

Bernie Coughlan & Pauline Moran Malahide Regional B 51.38606

Gilda Pender & AnnMarie Horan-Carr Regent Bridge Club (TOP) 51.33607

Clare Etherson & Angela O Neill Confey Castle 51.33608

Mariusz Krolik & Ewelina Kicak Leinster 51.33609

Gerard O Gorman & Rachel McHale Malahide Regional B 51.29610

Eithne O Shea & Jane Anderson Duleek Bridge Club 51.29611

Mary Bane Curran & Peggy Fay Sligo and Friends 51.28612

Kathleen Mimnagh & Anne Fay Longford 51.27613

Michael Noonan & Brian McMahon Bridge Beo 51.27614

Sadie Owens & Mary D Arcy Gorey 51 51.26615

GIB Robot & Teresa Keegan Galway Virtual Bridge 51.26616

Christine Russell & John O Shea Foxrock Bridge Club Blue sect 51.25617

Nora O Connor & Freda O Shea MANDEVILLE 51.23618

maebhdh & jongav Bridge Beo 51.20619

Mary Cregan & Marian Clohessy Thomond Club 51.20620

Audrey Hogan & Pat Twomey Collins A 51.19621

Florrie McElroy & Dorothy Rochford Malahide Regional B 51.19622

Margaret Wynne & Loretto Meagher BEECHWOOD BRIDGE CLU 51.19623

Ann Coburn & Pauline Leavy St Judes Bridge Club Top 2 51.18624

Aileen Hanratty & Jane Brennan Malahide Regional B 51.18625
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Elizabeth Guiney & Eimear Cooke Clontarf B 51.13626

Alice Cusack & Jean Ryan Clontarf B 51.13627

Liz O Reilly & Jonathan Williams Lake 51.13628

Denis Cremin & Jane Cremin Foxrock Bridge Club Blue sect 51.12629

Angela Gough & Margaret Maher Thomond Club 51.12630

Teresa Costello & Celine Lenaghan Kilcolman Bridge Club 51.11631

Frank Browne & Sheila Ward Galway Virtual Bridge 51.10632

Bernie Clarke & Una McHugh Louisa Bridge Club 51.10633

Rita Duff & Eunice Bellew-Molloy Ardee 51.07634

Deirdre King & Louise Maher Glasnevin Bridge Club 51.07635

Marian Daly & Paddy Cooney Roselawn 51.07636

Sally Keane & Vickie Love BEECHWOOD BRIDGE CLU 51.05637

Regina Cahill & Finola O Connell Collins B 51.05638

Wilma McCoy & Eilish Reynolds St Judes Bridge Club AB2 51.04639

Mary Kennedy & Barbara McCaul Malahide Regional A 51.03640

Brian McKenna & Betty Halligan Navan Road 50.99641

Brid Murphy & Fionnuala O Malley Glasnevin Bridge Club 50.99642

Peter Hunter & Colin Townsend Lucan 50.99643

Anita Prunty & Geraldine Carty Bray Harbour Bridge Club 50.97644

Marie Catherine Kelly & Anne S. Fee St Judes Bridge Club AB1 50.97645

Marcella Maughan & Cecily O Donov R D S 50.93646

Maureen Duffy & Breda Carolan Ardee 50.93647

Una Mortell & Mary Duane Mallow Golf Club 50.93648

Maureen Gibbs & Ena O Rourke Galway-KST Bridge Club 50.92649

Geraldine Reidy & Mary Ryan Foxrock Bridge Club Green Se 50.92650

Margaret O Brien & Leo Breslin Donabate Bridge Club County 50.92651

Fiona Bodels & Patricia Boland Bunclody Bridge Club 50.91652

Rhona Sheil & Margaret Delaney Bridge Beo 50.91653

Mary Kerins & Tom Smyth Ferbane 50.90654

Mary Dalton & Patrica Moran Ferbane 50.90655

Geraldine O Donovan & Frank O Con MANDEVILLE 50.84656

Maria McGrath & Marian Fagan BALBRIGGAN 50.84657

Majella Maguire-Flanagan & Irene Mc Cnucha A Competition 50.83658

Maeve McLoughlin & Barbara Bowler Cnucha B Competition 50.83659

Mary Buckley & Frances McCarthy Mallow Golf Club 50.77660

Margaret Cooney & Jimmy Cooney Bridge Beo 50.76661

Chris Smith & Anne Walker Dargle Bridge Club 50.74662

Avril Forrest & Leslie Forrest Enniscorthy 50.74663

Maura Gavin & Micheal Carr Oranmore Bridge Club 50.73664

Jim Kelly & Tadhg O Connell St Judes Bridge Club AB1 50.73665

Mary Kelly-Rogers & Sean Moynihan Regent Bridge Club (BAR) 50.72666

Margaret Farmer & Adrian Keane Kilcullen BC 50.72667

Evelyn Curley & Susan Farrell St Coman_s Bridge Club 50.71668

Pat Ryan & Catherine Sheridan R D S 50.70669

Donal Cahalane & Barbara Helen CURRAGHCROWLEY 50.69670

Kay Scarry & Murt Scarry Galway-KST Bridge Club 50.69671

Mary Whelan & Veronica Donoghue R D S 50.68672

Helen McGuire & Mary Lynch Teachers 50.67673

Bernie Sheehan & Mary O Shea Mallow Golf Club 50.66674

Joan McClean & Sheila Cooney Foxrock Bridge Club Green Se 50.66675

Una Gillespie & Catherine Yeates Cnucha A Competition 50.63676

Emer Weston & Margot McGuinness Donabate Bridge Club County 50.62677

Marion Gavin & Michele Heaslip Galway-KST Bridge Club 50.61678

Geraldine Carroll & Mackie Macguire Galway-KST Bridge Club 50.60679

Adrienne Purdy & Martin Purdy Regent Bridge Club (TOP) 50.58680

Annie McBride & John F. Lafferty Sligo and Friends 50.56681

Patricia Russell & Rhona Bolger Galway-KST Bridge Club 50.53682

rosehoward & Mary Barret 2 Bridge Beo 50.53683

Teresa Whitaker & David Whitaker Bray Harbour Bridge Club 50.49684

Martina Halpin & Theresa Walsh St Judes Bridge Club Top 2 50.49685

Rosemary Sullivan & Stella Lawlor Foxrock Bridge Club Blue sect 50.48686

Tony Faherty & Carmel Walsh Galway-KST Bridge Club 50.48687

Pauline Duggan & Betty Shinnick MANDEVILLE 50.48688
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Anne Lalor & Ber McNamara St Judes Bridge Club AB3 50.47689

GIB Robot & Mary Santry Galway Virtual Bridge 50.46690

Catherine Shallow & Fleming Breege Bridge Beo 50.45691

Gervaise Corbet & Mary Pierse Kelly St Judes Bridge Club Top 2 50.41692

Tim McKenna & Greg Murphy St Judes Bridge Club Top 1 50.41693

Briege McShane & Ann Nevin Lucan 50.40694

Kay Corley & Betty Carew ST ANTHONYS BRIDGE CLU 50.36695

Maeve Cronin & Patricia Kelly The Old School Bridge Club 50.36696

Marian Keane & Jean Carberry Malahide Regional A 50.35697

Mary Hand & Mary Feely Marley Grange Bridge Club A 50.34698

Denise O Brien & Denis O Brien Donnybrook LTC 50.32699

Sean Maguire & Fiona O Gorman Regent Bridge Club (BAR) 50.32700

Pierre Bennamou & marian w Bridge Beo 50.29701

Michael Riordan & Rita Riordan Greystones 50.29702

Christene Heaslip & Peggy D Arcy Kilcullen BC 50.29703

Carmel Murphy & Anne Duffy Oranmore Bridge Club 50.27704

Meave Riordan & Mary Martin Donabate Bridge Club County 50.27705

Liz Jennings & Helen Friel Regent Bridge Club (TOP) 50.26706

Hilary McCutcheon & Maeve Martin Foxrock Golf Club Red 50.21707

Billy Ronan & Frances Kelly Regent Bridge Club (BAR) 50.19708

Freddie Langford & Peter Talbot 99 Bridge Club 50.16709

Elizabeth Hall & Matt Hall Duleek Bridge Club 50.15710

Marie Lynch & Gerry Manning Athlone Bridge Club - section 50.14711

Anne Knox & Catherine Sweeney Thomond Club 50.11712

Pat Nolan & Mairead Healy Collins A 50.05713

Margaret Rose Dunne & Brid Carter ST ANTHONYS BRIDGE CLU 50.04714

Mary Ohle & Mary King St Judes Bridge Club Top 2 50.00715

Catherine Smyth & Aileen James Malahide Regional A 49.98716

Ciaran McGivern & Vivian Peelo Cnucha B Competition 49.96717

Paula Heaphy & Brid Kemple Regent Bridge Club (BAR) 49.95718

Mary Duffy & Marie Joyce Roselawn 49.95719

gillaroo & Angela Dunne Bridge Beo 49.95720

Teresa Ahern & Mary O Donovan The Old School Bridge Club 49.95721

Imelda Ryan & Anne Vaughan Galway Virtual Bridge 49.91722

Emer Kenyon & Mary Devilly ST ANTHONYS BRIDGE CLU 49.90723

Eileen McManus & Turlough O Molloy Navan Road 49.89724

John Quinn & Vinnie McInerney Thomond Club 49.88725

Joan McGarry & Rita Farrell(ard) Longford 49.84726

Ken Hand & Mick O Shea Louisa Bridge Club 49.79727

Margaret Monaghan & Kathryn O Sull New Deal Bridge Club 49.78728

Joe Bissett & Rena Tolan BALBRIGGAN 49.78729

Olive Dooley & Eire Buckley Foxrock Bridge Club Blue sect 49.77730

Helen Rushe & Yvonne Keane St Judes Bridge Club AB3 49.77731

Jackie Dawson & David Cagney Clontarf B 49.76732

Anne Mannion & Josie Reilly Confey Castle 49.74733

Kay Ryan & Kathleen Ennis St Judes Bridge Club AB3 49.70734

Breda Hogan & Annette Walsh St Judes Bridge Club Top 1 49.69735

Cormac Lalor & Eileen Lalor Collins A 49.69736

Elizabeth Christie & Teresa Nevin Beaumont Bridge Club 49.68737

Eileen McCarthy & Assumpta Fraser The Old School Bridge Club 49.67738

Dolores Butler & Darina McCarthy Milltown Parish 49.66739

Dympna Donnelly & Margaret Glynn R D S 49.66740

John Hickey & Frances M. Mahon St Judes Bridge Club Top 2 49.66741

Mary O Callaghan & Mary Lucas Sligo and Friends 49.65742

Elsie Crawford Dunne & Breda McCo St Judes Bridge Club AB2 49.64743

Atholl Stewart & Mary O Regan Sligo and Friends 49.62744

Cathy Murphy & Fionnuala Duddy Foxrock Golf Club 49.52745

Brian Vaughan & Joan Connolly Navan Road 49.51746

Brid Lynch & Lynda Molloy Dargle Bridge Club 49.50747

Cora Heffernan & Bill Harte BEECHWOOD BRIDGE CLU 49.48748

Betty Nolan & Barbara MacConIomair Foxrock Bridge Club Blue sect 49.45749

Mary Cunningham & Eileen Lee BEECHWOOD BRIDGE CLU 49.41750

Martin Quigley & Theresa Quigley Roselawn 49.39751
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Mary Barry & Mary Finn Mallow Golf Club 49.38752

Mary Conlon & Orla Calahane Donabate Bridge Club County 49.37753

Lucia Farrell & Bridget Hession Bridge Beo 49.36754

Eva Giblin & Nuala McDermott Phoenix Bridge Club 49.35755

May Bresnan & Mary Quinn Lucan 49.35756

Marie Whyte & Lillian Ahern Collins A 49.35757

Val Mernagh & Anna Brett Teachers 49.33758

Mary Collins & Antoinette Murphy kilrush club 49.33759

Catherine Leavey & Rose Marie Isdell Lake 49.32760

Valerie Connolly & Deirdre Murphy Cnucha B Competition 49.29761

Helen Boyle & Bronwyn Byrne Donabate Bridge Club County 49.20762

Celaine Rath & Susan Lamb Confey Castle 49.20763

Brid Daly & Deirdre Herbert BEECHWOOD BRIDGE CLU 49.18764

BridN & kahleen Bridge Beo 49.18765

Niamh NiFhloinn & Mary Tuite Milltown Parish 49.15766

Mary Marrinan & Anne Brady St Judes Bridge Club Top 2 49.15767

Maireád Murphy & Terry Grave Duleek Bridge Club 49.12768

Sheila Morris & Leone Ritchie BEECHWOOD BRIDGE CLU 49.11769

Anna Wims & Rita Trench Kilcolman Bridge Club 49.11770

Gemma Costelloe & Eibhlin Sweeney Sligo and Friends 49.11771

June Cahill & Kathleen Carlin New Deal Bridge Club 49.10772

Therese Colleary & Irene Doran Lake 49.09773

June  Fairman King & Paula  Devine Bridge Beo 49.08774

Marcella O Suilleabhain & Emer Rob Greystones 49.07775

Kathleen Minnock & Marjorie Mulligan Enniscorthy 49.07776

Patsy Brown & Prionsias Condon MANDEVILLE 49.06777

Kitty Kelly & Michael Kelly Galway Virtual Bridge 49.05778

Emre Boyle & John Corcoran Sligo and Friends 49.04779

Michael Cunningham & Ann Grimes Kilcolman Bridge Club 49.03780

Theresa Nanigian & Jacinta Shannon Elmpark 49.02781

Helen Griffin & Sheila Smith Marley Grange Bridge Club A 49.00782

Assumpta Kelly & Mary Kilfeather Phoenix Bridge Club 49.00783

Margaret Murphy & Michael Murphy Collins B 48.98784

Derna Wallace & Domhnall Joyce Kilcullen BC 48.97785

Yvonne Madigan & Avril Hichmough The Old School Bridge Club 48.94786

Teresa Murphy & Eva Reynolds Foxrock Golf Club 48.94787

John Mernagh & David Garahy Enniscorthy 48.94788

Paula Desmond & Patricia Desmond Collins B 48.91789

Esther Stewart & Eric Pelly St Judes Bridge Club Top 1 48.90790

Mary Tierney & George Ryan Kilcullen BC 48.90791

Chris Clancy & Maura Hannan kilrush club 48.90792

Margaret O Brien & Frances Newcom BALBRIGGAN 48.90793

Anne-Marie Twomey & Mary Murphy Collins B 48.89794

Catherine Garvan & John Neary BEECHWOOD BRIDGE CLU 48.88795

Anne Friel & Mairead Morrison Sligo and Friends 48.85796

Phil Morrin & Eileen Bowen Elmpark 48.82797

Bernie O Dowd & Cecily Byrnes Oranmore Bridge Club 48.81798

Josephine Mahon & Marian Brennan Bridge Beo 48.81799

Roger Jupp & Kathleen D O Connor R D S 48.76800

Dorothy Neary & Mary McGowan Crannog Bridge Club 48.74801

Joe Coyne & Brian Cleary Lake 48.73802

Grace Corcoran & Mary Naughton Phoenix Bridge Club 48.71803

Clare Magee & Katherine Maguire St Judes Bridge Club AB1 48.67804

Frank O Gallachoir & Cathal Louth Greystones 48.61805

Denise Connell & Peter Dunne Leinster 48.61806

Mary Gilsenan & Aideen Breen Bunclody Bridge Club 48.59807

Martin Tolan & Bernie Bissett BALBRIGGAN 48.58808

Aideen Canning & Patricia O Donova Collins B 48.55809

Anne Keane & Terry Beirne Marley Grange Bridge Club A 48.53810

UOS79 & Kathryn Ryan Bridge Beo 48.53811

Willy Clingan & Brigid Sheehy Regent Bridge Club (BAR) 48.51812

Sandra Fellingham & Mary Brennan The Old School Bridge Club 48.50813

Ann Lee & Pauline Clarke Crannog Bridge Club 48.50814
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Pauline Farrell & Maria Gibson Longford 48.49815

Dympna Smyth & William Enright Sligo and Friends 48.49816

Meg McNamara & Josephine Byrne Kilcullen BC 48.49817

Steve Harrison & Kate Harrison Navan Road 48.41818

Bairbre O Brien & Mary Heywood-Jon Foxrock Golf Club Red 48.40819

Patricia Brady & Joan Casey R D S 48.37820

Joan Quinlan & Ita Deacy Marley Grange Bridge Club A 48.37821

Mina Scallan & Marianne Fitzgerald Marley Grange Bridge Club A 48.35822

Margaret Hughes & Anna Heffernan BALBRIGGAN 48.34823

Jim Flynn & Joan Cunningham MANDEVILLE 48.33824

Bernie Coleman & Ann Ryan Confey Castle 48.31825

Margaret Byrne & Catherine Keogh Roselawn 48.30826

Peter Doyle & Roisin Troy Roselawn 48.29827

Barbara Ferguson & Val Egan Donabate Bridge Club County 48.26828

Maureen Reddy & Noirin Casey Cnucha B Competition 48.25829

Ciaran O Donnell & Rosemary O Don Milltown Parish 48.24830

Maura McTernan & John Scanlon Phoenix Bridge Club 48.22831

GIB Robot & Margaret Pearson  Eng Galway Virtual Bridge 48.18832

John Cantwell & Helena Sullivan Glasnevin Bridge Club 48.16833

Stephen Clarke & Sarah McGrath Sligo and Friends 48.14834

Kay Vaughan & Mary Maher Athlone Bridge Club - section 48.13835

Andy Ryan & Grainne Dancy BALBRIGGAN 48.11836

Anne Shanahan & Liam Connors St Judes Bridge Club AB1 48.11837

gconnoll1 & Noel Hughes Bridge Beo 48.11838

Phyllis O Neill & Joyce Johnston Crannog Bridge Club 48.10839

Christina Nulty & Susan Leonard R D S 48.07840

Mary O Mahoney & Ann O Donnell Lucan 48.06841

Frances Heffernan & Peter Heffernan St Judes Bridge Club Top 2 48.00842

Miriam Tancred & Bernie Gilsenan New Deal Bridge Club 48.00843

Jane Ross & Carmel Murphy CURRAGHCROWLEY 48.00844

Frances O Doherty & Susan O Neill Ballincollig 47.98845

Paddy O Brien & Jack Burke Collins B 47.97846

Regina Breheny & Mary Aird Glasnevin Bridge Club 47.90847

Ena Cleary & Margaret Fitzpatrick 99 Bridge Club 47.89848

Margaret O Kelly & Mary Hammond Navan Road 47.87849

Peg Kearney & Eileen Deasy CURRAGHCROWLEY 47.87850

Mary Ashmore & Norma Murphy Enniscorthy 47.85851

Andrew Delany & Peg O Neill Beaumont Bridge Club 47.85852

Peggie Kelly & Ann Flynn St Coman_s Bridge Club 47.84853

Bernadette Malone & Nuala Cotton Foxrock Golf Club 47.82854

Rosa Dignam & Mary Walsh Marley Grange Bridge Club A 47.78855

Patricia Kean & Kay Brennan Kilcolman Bridge Club 47.78856

Sheila Lane & Mary Weir Mallow Golf Club 47.77857

David Jordan & Noelle Twomey Bridge Beo 47.76858

Betty Woulfe & Bridie Flynn Confey Castle 47.75859

Anne Keating & David Ryan Regent Bridge Club (BAR) 47.75860

Marian Horgan & Anne Maher Elmpark 47.75861

Jacinta Nisbet & Carmel Begley Marley Grange Bridge Club A 47.73862

Catherine O Gorman & Barbara Kenn Cnucha B Competition 47.71863

Melanie Allen & Dave Allen Donnybrook LTC 47.68864

Betty Clarke & Mary B Casey Malahide Regional B 47.65865

Mairead O Hare & Teresa Manley BALLINHASSIG 47.60866

Bernie Kearney & Anne Kennelly Bunclody Bridge Club 47.58867

Maura Nash & Anne Butler Ballincollig 47.58868

Fiona Gillett & Gay Berry Foxrock Golf Club 47.57869

Ann Sheerin O Brien & Donat O Brien Malahide Regional A 47.57870

Breda Hannon & Jimmy O loughlin Thomond Club 47.57871

Tom Walsh & Maureen Walsh BALBRIGGAN 47.57872

Bernadette Murray & Niamh Kelly  Ca Galway Virtual Bridge 47.54873

Ann Fallon & Helen O Reilly Crannog Bridge Club 47.54874

Margaret Nally & Cathy Kilcoyne Phoenix Bridge Club 47.54875

Margaret Linehan & Mary Thuillier Ballincollig 47.53876

Kathleen Mac Lellan & Noinin Conlin Teachers 47.52877
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Kathleen Briody & Una O Byrne ST ANTHONYS BRIDGE CLU 47.52878

Eileen Mason & Susan Downes St Judes Bridge Club AB2 47.52879

Vincent O Sullivan & Mary Tynan St Judes Bridge Club AB1 47.51880

Mary Bannon & Brid Bannon Lucan 47.50881

Anne Murphy & Anne Marie Winnick Beaumont Bridge Club 47.47882

Ann Byrne & Marion Hayes Ballincollig 47.47883

Mags Owens & Peter Owens BALLINHASSIG 47.46884

Margaret Kenny & Adrienne Murdock Marley Grange Bridge Club A 47.45885

Alice Kennedy & Sandra Lowther VICTOR 47.45886

Art Shirran & Mary Finlay Kilcullen BC 47.45887

Bernadette UiDhuill & Deirdre McCou Lucan 47.41888

Church9 & James O Donnell Bridge Beo 47.40889

Susan Tuite & Virginia Pye Lake 47.40890

Honor Lynn & Geraldine Relihan St Coman_s Bridge Club 47.38891

Mary McHale & Eleanor Griffin Athlone Bridge Club - section 47.36892

Brideenc & Blathin1 Bridge Beo 47.34893

Breda Mullooly & Frances Mullooly Confey Castle 47.32894

Michael McAuliffe & Patricia Kelly Regent Bridge Club (BAR) 47.32895

Kathleen Walsh & Maeve Duffy Kilcolman Bridge Club 47.30896

Theresa Boland & Helen Bolton Clontarf A 47.30897

Rosanne Buckley & Kay McDonagh Bray Harbour Bridge Club 47.27898

Siobhan McCall & Cindy Kerrigan Marley Grange Bridge Club A 47.26899

Dolores O Connor & Mary Ryan Marley Grange Bridge Club A 47.24900

Kathleen Carley & Anne Flynn Confey Castle 47.24901

Breda Leahy & Margaret Kelly Ballycotton Bridge Club 47.24902

Roseanne Fahey & Mary Cuthbert Ballycotton Bridge Club 47.22903

Mary O Dowd & Mary Gilvarry Sligo and Friends 47.21904

Catherine McManus & Jim Miley Glasnevin Bridge Club 47.20905

Margaret Treacy & Ita Flynn Sligo and Friends 47.20906

Laura Costello & Bridie Thornhill Dargle Bridge Club 47.18907

Carol Daultrey & Darragh Graham Leinster 47.17908

Joan O Sullivan & Eileen Fitzgerald MANDEVILLE 47.17909

Geraldine Mulligan & Helen Clarke Crannog Bridge Club 47.17910

Ethna O Gara & Bernie Moran Kilcolman Bridge Club 47.11911

Patricia Kelly & Mary O Brien Navan Road 47.10912

Joe Higgins & Nora Kennedy Ballycotton Bridge Club 47.08913

Eileen Keaney & Anne-Marie Keaney Sligo and Friends 47.07914

Margaret Tobin & Ann Kelly Beaumont Bridge Club 47.07915

Veronne Kelly & Jean Duffy Elmpark 47.05916

Joan Mullane & Yvonne Middleton Lucan 47.04917

Eithne Kane & Madge Buckley Dargle Bridge Club 47.04918

Josephine Kelly & Niamh Quinn Leinster 47.00919

Judith Balfour & Bernie Donohoe Lake 46.99920

Beryl O Donnell & Dermot Kane Bray Harbour Bridge Club 46.99921

Irene Johnston & Monica Connell-Mc Foxrock Golf Club 46.98922

Maura Croke & Maura Curran St Judes Bridge Club Top 1 46.97923

Danny Dillon & Danny Liddy Galway Virtual Bridge 46.95924

tawall & ahcsbab Bridge Beo 46.92925

Mary O Sullivan & Kathleen Cowhie The Old School Bridge Club 46.91926

Mags Gilmartin & Nessa Waldron St Judes Bridge Club B Novic 46.88927

Mary Gregg & Karen O Loughlin BEECHWOOD BRIDGE CLU 46.88928

Catherine O Riordan & Anne Lane BALLINHASSIG 46.87929

Reidin O Leary & Valerie Coppinger Ballincollig 46.85930

Trish Hudson & Angela David Marley Grange Bridge Club A 46.85931

Pat McGorrian & Declan Buckley St Judes Bridge Club Top 2 46.80932

Rita Lavelle & Ann Mills St Judes Bridge Club AB3 46.80932

Anne Faughnan & Teresa Costigan Kilcullen BC 46.79934

Suzanne Hill & Maire O Connor Regent Bridge Club (BAR) 46.77935

Tim Walsh & Cecily Kennedy Marley Grange Bridge Club A 46.75936

Aine Doyle & Dympna Thunder Foxrock Bridge Club Green Se 46.73937

Anne Moore & Caroline Purcell Ardee 46.73938

Noreen Ryan & Paddy Cleary Gorey 51 46.72939

John Higgins & Kay Kirley Lake 46.71940
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Dee Healy & Elaine Healy Marley Grange Bridge Club A 46.69941

William Garvey & Helen Jenkinson Glasnevin Bridge Club 46.64942

Breeda Fitzgerald & Deirdre O Conne Collins B 46.59943

Marion Keane & Trudy Chambers St Judes Bridge Club Top 2 46.56944

Tony Ward & Olive Kilbane Longford 46.54945

Ann Byrne & Johnny O Reilly Crannog Bridge Club 46.51946

Paschal Browne & Anna Glavin Galway Virtual Bridge 46.49947

Fionnuala O Donovan & Patricia Mor Cnucha B Competition 46.48948

Pat Cowley & Mary Kenny R D S 46.48949

Gordon Lessells & Oliver Hyde 99 Bridge Club 46.47950

Maire Kerr & Claire Cassoni Bray Harbour Bridge Club 46.43951

Brenda Lenehan & Anne Gilmore Bridge Beo 46.43952

Celine Sillery & Patsy Callanan Oranmore Bridge Club 46.40953

Sheelagh O Dwyer & Doreen Doyle St Judes Bridge Club Top 1 46.40954

Celia Andrews & Alice Farrelly Malahide Regional B 46.38955

Ita Mangan & Marie McGuire kilrush club 46.38956

Therese Duff & Nuala Burke ST ANTHONYS BRIDGE CLU 46.33957

Terry O Dempsey & Ann Jones Teachers 46.27958

Conor McGillion & Lorraine Murray St Judes Bridge Club B Novic 46.25959

Bernie Dowling & Dolores Rossi Clontarf A 46.25960

Anna McKiernan & Máirín UíRúanaí Sligo and Friends 46.23961

Adrienne Sheehan & Mary Keohane The Old School Bridge Club 46.22962

Bart Brodrick & Patrick Scanlon Duleek Bridge Club 46.21963

Mary Doyle & Brendan Comerford Louisa Bridge Club 46.19964

Padraig Rushe & Jimmy Rynhart Bray Harbour Bridge Club 46.18965

Caroline Byrne & Doreen Kimberley New Deal Bridge Club 46.16966

Ruth Buckley & Colette Finn Collins B 46.13967

Mae Kelly & Andy Lyons Longford 46.13968

Karen O Donoghue & Betty Goggin Foxrock Golf Club Red 46.12969

annepressy & MaryTwom Bridge Beo 46.11970

June O Dwyer & Kevin Lonergan Leinster 46.08971

Bill O Brien & Eileen O Brien Collins A 46.07972

Pauline Egan & Maura Mulvey Longford 46.06973

Mary Dillon & Margaret Hughes Marley Grange Bridge Club A 46.06974

Marie Lane & Irene McQuaid Navan Road 46.06975

Moya Murphy & Mary MacAodha R D S 46.05976

Evelyn Murphy & Eileen O Donovan Collins A 46.03977

Jacqui Moran & Maura Hegarty Foxrock Golf Club 46.03978

Tom Roche & Joan Peppard Lake 46.03979

Freda Fitzgerald & Frances Donnelly Bridge Beo 46.02980

Joan O Connor & Rita Slattery MANDEVILLE 46.00981

Gerry Buckley & Aideen Buckley BALLINHASSIG 45.97982

Maeve Griffin & Maura Lane Ballincollig 45.97983

Deirdre Reddy & Martina Vaughan Cnucha B Competition 45.96984

Joan Valkenburg & Mary Byrne Foxrock Bridge Club Green Se 45.95985

Patricia McCormack & Marie Colgan Lake 45.94986

Malachy Farrell & Kitty O Reilly BEECHWOOD BRIDGE CLU 45.93987

Michael Walsh & Robert Browne Elmpark 45.92988

Jeremy James & Mia Nelson Regent Bridge Club (TOP) 45.89989

Mary Finnerty Healy & Mary McNabol St Judes Bridge Club B Novic 45.89990

Maura Poynton & John O Malley Navan Road 45.89991

Geraldine McMahon & Mary Burke Foxrock Bridge Club Blue sect 45.89992

Vicky Moriarty & Marion Dee Milltown Parish 45.88993

Gabrielle Whitty & Brian Byrne St Judes Bridge Club AB3 45.88994

Nancy Keevans & Mary Crowley Phoenix Bridge Club 45.83995

Holly Armstrong & May O Sullivan Galway-KST Bridge Club 45.83996

Marie Morrissey & Catherine Nash Milltown Parish 45.81997

Veronica O Keeffe & Deirdre Rea MANDEVILLE 45.81998

Una Farrell & Angela Andrews Cnucha B Competition 45.80999

Marie Martin & Chris Ferguson Foxrock Bridge Club Green Se 45.781000

Donald Dempsey & Aidan Cleary Galway Virtual Bridge 45.741001

Dan O Neill & Ronnie O Shaughness Collins A 45.721002

Marie Hackett & Frannie Byrne Galway-KST Bridge Club 45.701003
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Niamh O Flynn & Anna Shannon Mallow Golf Club 45.631004

Mary Myler & Teresa O Connor Cnucha B Competition 45.581005

Eileen Creedon & Karen O Driscoll CURRAGHCROWLEY 45.581005

Eithne Lordan & Paula O Sullivan CURRAGHCROWLEY 45.571007

Margaret Murphy & Judith Halpenny Foxrock Golf Club Red 45.571008

Michael Keeshan & John Yek Greystones 45.551009

Mary Wilson & Evelyn Conran Malahide Regional B 45.541010

Una Martin & Christy Martin BEECHWOOD BRIDGE CLU 45.541011

Maura Levins & Pauline Dennis BALBRIGGAN 45.541011

Michael Connell & Grainne Smith Clontarf A 45.541013

Brid Whelan & Nancy McSweeney Lucan 45.491014

Ann O Shaughnessy & Breda McCart Lucan 45.481015

Martina Warren & Helen Taaffe BALLINHASSIG 45.481016

Helena Murphy & Leo Doyle Galway Virtual Bridge 45.471017

Sheila Ingoldsby & Mary McAnaney Marley Grange Bridge Club A 45.381018

Peter Prochniak & James Ferguson CURRAGHCROWLEY 45.371019

Geraldine Ward & Paddy O Connor Oranmore Bridge Club 45.351020

Maura Colgan & Mary Bell Cnucha B Competition 45.351021

Elaine Fitzpatrick & Colette Stokes Regent Bridge Club (TOP) 45.341022

Paula Creedon & Peter Creedon Enniscorthy 45.331023

Audrey R Hamilton & Annette Duffy Malahide Regional A 45.331024

Anne Murphy & Frank Faughnan Kilcullen BC 45.321025

John McGinley & Bill Tuite Milltown Parish 45.241026

auburn3333 & Joan McEnery Bridge Beo 45.221027

Joan Kenny & Enda Glynn Galway Virtual Bridge 45.211028

Michael Gleeson & Michael (C) Ryan Nenagh Bridge Centre 45.211029

Pat Niland & Pat Desmond Elmpark 45.211030

Barty O Connor & Josephine McLella Bunclody Bridge Club 45.201031

Fergus O Rafferty & Martin Carroll Regent Bridge Club (TOP) 45.201032

Gabrielle Grant & Maura Davis Marley Grange Bridge Club A 45.201033

Joan Nordlokken & Marian O Brien Kilcullen BC 45.181034

Maire Boyle & Joan Browne Confey Castle 45.181035

Margaret O Connor & Mary McHale The Old School Bridge Club 45.181036

pjh46 & otreanor Bridge Beo 45.181037

John Lysaght & Kay Falkner-Sherida Regent Bridge Club (TOP) 45.161038

Colette Beagan & Marie Lawlor St Judes Bridge Club AB3 45.141039

Deirdre Carter & Mary Clynes St Judes Bridge Club B Novic 45.141040

Isobel Arnold & Anne Maher Glasnevin Bridge Club 45.131041

Betty Hardiman & Ita Newell St Judes Bridge Club Top 1 45.131042

Maire Phelan & Carmelita Madden Leinster 45.091043

Elizabeth Dobbs & Hugh Dobbs Galway Virtual Bridge 45.071044

Cecilia O Riordan & Eileen Moriarty Gorey 51 45.071045

Avril Murray & James Gillespie Malahide Regional B 45.051046

Georgina Quinlan & Joe Quinlan Roselawn 45.051047

Margaret Haughey & Maebh Gallagh Foxrock Bridge Club Green Se 45.041048

Joe Martin & Connie Martin Duleek Bridge Club 45.041049

GIB Robot & asgeir1234 Galway Virtual Bridge 45.021050

Noreen La Cumbre & Catherine Walt Athlone Bridge Club - section 45.011051

Caroline Kennedy & Joan O Neill Greystones 44.971052

Mary Coyne & Phil Hennelly Lucan 44.971053

Shiela Matthews & Kay Byrne Ardee 44.961054

Geraldine Ryan & Majella McDonald Malahide Regional A 44.941055

Mary Tierney & Anne Toomey Malahide Regional A 44.921056

Jim Byrne & Charlie Kavanagh Enniscorthy 44.911057

Mary Murray & Maura Byrne Galway Virtual Bridge 44.891058

Mary Carroll & Mirian Murray Marley Grange Bridge Club A 44.881059

Bernard Lysaght & Carmel McCorma kilrush club 44.821060

John Moloney & James Victory Longford 44.821061

Kathleen O Hara & John Butler Lake 44.791062

Eddie Moloney & Noreen Hurley CURRAGHCROWLEY 44.791063

Tom Kelly & Catherine Kelly Glasnevin Bridge Club 44.751064

Mary Fitzpatrick & Peter Davis Roselawn 44.751065

Pat Hunt & Elizabeth Fitzgerald Athlone Bridge Club - section 44.711066
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Eileen Gilboy & Ann Correa Louisa Bridge Club 44.701067

Phyllis O Farrell & Marion Stenning Teachers 44.681068

Catherine McGuinness & Joan McGui Ardee 44.651069

Tim Donovan & Brenda Hurley Collins B 44.641070

Michael Hunt & Carmel Hourican Leinster 44.631071

Helen Meade & Ann Troy Thomond Club 44.611072

Sr. May Keegan & Eithne Greene Athlone Bridge Club - section 44.591073

Josephine Lynch & Joan Brennan Kilcullen BC 44.571074

K Canning & Ena Souhan Bridge Beo 44.561075

Mary Masterson & Maureen Nolan R D S 44.561076

Maura Lagan & Ana Grehan VICTOR 44.541077

Anne Crossan & Siobhan Canty Roselawn 44.461078

Dorothy Davis & Pat Kelly Enniscorthy 44.451079

Mark Cunningham & Marian Smyth Malahide Regional B 44.451080

Bridie Redahan & Mary Hackett Sligo and Friends 44.411081

Chris McGrath & Nuala Costello St Coman_s Bridge Club 44.411082

Nessa Dunlea & Mary Bermingham Kilcullen BC 44.411083

Ann Elizabeth Riggs-Miller & Mary Lu Nenagh Bridge Centre 44.401084

Fiona Gormley & Catherine Deegan Malahide Regional A 44.341085

Martha Furlong & Marian Carroll ST ANTHONYS BRIDGE CLU 44.341086

Siobhan Connolly & Sheila McGarry Longford 44.331087

Annette O Toole & Anna Gibbons Confey Castle 44.301088

Bairbre Fox-Mills & Michael Youlton BEECHWOOD BRIDGE CLU 44.281089

Maura Kelly & Mary Redmond Longford 44.271090

Ette Kennedy & Maeve Stokes R D S 44.211091

Irene Carr & Miriam Macken Cnucha A Competition 44.211092

Kathleen O Donoghue & Mary Crosby Clontarf B 44.201093

Declan Cahill & Michelle Hickey Malahide Regional A 44.191094

Anna O Donnell & Anne O Sullivan Beaumont Bridge Club 44.191095

Sheila Donovan & Betty Holland Ballincollig 44.171096

Michael Keane & Martin Knox Thomond Club 44.141097

Peter Jarvis & Bernice Jarvis Collins A 44.111098

Liam Slattery & Anne Slattery Donabate Bridge Club County 44.111099

Niall O Connor & Jim Fanning Elmpark 44.081100

Mary Gilligan & Harriet Barlow ST ANTHONYS BRIDGE CLU 44.061101

Pat Fitzpatrick & johnft Bridge Beo 44.061102

Liz Cosgrave & Ann Somers Foxrock Golf Club Red 44.021103

Mary Whooley & Deirdre Linnane Regent Bridge Club (TOP) 43.991104

Celia Coleman & Mary Kneafsey Louisa Bridge Club 43.971105

Mary O Callaghan & Jean Kensie Bridge Beo 43.961106

Anne McGrath & Maria Dunne Marley Grange Bridge Club A 43.961107

Eilish Buckley & Sheila McNamee Ferbane 43.951108

Arrochar & Monica Power Bridge Beo 43.921109

Anne Barrett & Marian McAnaspie Dargle Bridge Club 43.911110

Auveen Brooks & Elma Gaffney MANDEVILLE 43.901111

Mary Roughan & Mary Fahy Louisa Bridge Club 43.891112

Grace O Flaherty & Colm McDonald Clontarf A 43.891113

Rachel Connellan & Hugh MacDermo Regent Bridge Club (TOP) 43.851114

Aidan McLaughlin & Eibhlin McCrack Sligo and Friends 43.841115

Assumpta Galvin & Josephine Finneg Athlone Bridge Club - section 43.821116

Fitzroy Cunningham & Gay Cunningh Bray Harbour Bridge Club 43.821117

Sean Galligan & Carmel Maher Lake 43.801118

Trisha Slowey & Martin Delaney Sligo and Friends 43.781119

Mairead Waters & Annette Vickers Dargle Bridge Club 43.781120

Kathleen Pyne & Kitty Morris Thomond Club 43.761121

Eileen Costine & Ena Dunne The Old School Bridge Club 43.751122

Marion Dyer & Rose Fagan Louisa Bridge Club 43.701123

Yvonne Power & Geraldine Dignam Malahide Regional A 43.611124

GIB Robot & Sean Hegarty Galway Virtual Bridge 43.601125

Jenny Lennon & Tim Lennon Teachers 43.601126

Dympna Smyth & Maureen Moore St Judes Bridge Club AB2 43.591127

Peter Whitty & Noelle Coughlan Cnucha B Competition 43.581128

Carmel Cummins & Frank Holland Thomond Club 43.541129
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Eoin O Reilly & John Ring Ballincollig 43.521130

Kay Curtin & Rodelle Reid Foxrock Bridge Club Green Se 43.521131

Sheila Carty & Margaret Williams New Deal Bridge Club 43.501132

Fergus Malone & Phidias Stylianou St Judes Bridge Club Top 1 43.471133

Sheila Gillick & Marianne Corbet Marley Grange Bridge Club A 43.391134

Kathryn Keady & Mary Moran Athlone Bridge Club - section 43.321135

Gerry Moran & Marion Farrell Navan Road 43.281136

Norah Farrissey & Josie Sheehy Mallow Golf Club 43.261137

Mary Creed & Carmel Lane MANDEVILLE 43.231138

Anne Nolan & Geraldine Lindsay Louisa Bridge Club 43.221139

Brad Pitt & George Clooney Sligo and Friends 43.191140

Eileen Hanratty & Ann Russell Ardee 43.171141

Philda Deasy & Mary O Donnell Donnybrook LTC 43.171142

Marina McShane & Donald McShane Sligo and Friends 43.151143

Paul Fitters & William Lee Clontarf A 43.131144

Collette Kennedy & Catherine Gavin Donabate Bridge Club County 43.081145

Marcus Rosen & Norah Rosen Teachers 43.071146

Joan Murphy & Margaret Mulhern Confey Castle 43.061147

GIB Robot & Christine Crockett  NI Galway Virtual Bridge 43.041148

Brendan Goggin & William Field Collins A 42.981149

Willie O Gorman & Roisin O Gorman Cnucha A Competition 42.981150

Michael O Mahony & Donal O Keeffe Regent Bridge Club (TOP) 42.981151

Jean Kavanagh & Brid Burke Bunclody Bridge Club 42.941152

Helen O Neill & Anne McCarthy The Old School Bridge Club 42.901153

Pascale Wolfe & Mary O Toole Greystones 42.891154

Marie O Sullivan & Irina Barry ST ANTHONYS BRIDGE CLU 42.891155

Siobhan O Neill & Ada McMahon Thomond Club 42.881156

Thomasina Costello & Jane McColga Foxrock Golf Club Red 42.841157

Niall Pelly & Maeve Pelly Foxrock Bridge Club Green Se 42.831158

Margaret Hawes & Peter Markham Greystones 42.811159

Breda Rouiller & Paul Hanratty Milltown Parish 42.801160

Helen McAllister & Rosie Barrington Bray Harbour Bridge Club 42.801161

Marion Gildea & Mary Duggan Kilcolman Bridge Club 42.801162

Maura Ryan & Patrick O Kelly ST ANTHONYS BRIDGE CLU 42.781163

Fergal Moran & Imelda Lambkin Leinster 42.771164

Joan Barrett & Joan Murphy Thomond Club 42.761165

Eilish Mulhern & Teresa Keogh Crannog Bridge Club 42.761166

Maeve Nolan & Roisin Rochford Leinster 42.731167

Laura Kane & Malcolm Goldsworthy BALBRIGGAN 42.721168

John Martin & Sean O Gara Nenagh Bridge Centre 42.711169

Christine Gallagher & Anne Murphy Sligo and Friends 42.691170

Bernard Condon & Ned Walsh MANDEVILLE 42.681171

Declan Gallagher & Carmel O Brien Phoenix Bridge Club 42.661172

Seamus O Leary & Colette Allen Teachers 42.631173

Maresa Wren & Geraldine Glynn Galway-KST Bridge Club 42.601174

Eileen Corkery & Kathleen Feeney BALLINHASSIG 42.591175

Michael McLoughlin & Bernie Boyle Kilcolman Bridge Club 42.591176

Geraldine Carmody & Marie Bolger Gorey 51 42.551177

Evelyn Blennerhassett & Ronnie Woo Cnucha A Competition 42.551178

Anne Buckley & Ann O Mara Mallow Golf Club 42.501179

Kay Lynch & Mary Leane Foxrock Bridge Club Blue sect 42.461180

Fiona Coffey & Frank McNulty Foxrock Golf Club 42.421181

Trish Ginnivan & Colette Mc Caul ST ANTHONYS BRIDGE CLU 42.391182

Mary Seaver & Colette O Callaghan Regent Bridge Club (TOP) 42.371183

Anne MacMathuna & Mary Evoy St Judes Bridge Club Top 1 42.361184

Rosemary Martin & Mary Gaffney Crannog Bridge Club 42.361185

Eileen O Donovan & Wojciech Gorcz Regent Bridge Club (BAR) 42.341186

Patricia Kinch-Underwood & Derek M Roselawn 42.321187

Anne Hogan & Ronnie Keane Collins A 42.271188

Hugh Hogan & Rita O Toole Louisa Bridge Club 42.211189

Joan Rowland & Lia Egan Foxrock Golf Club Red 42.171190

Laurence Jones & Bernadette Fennel BALBRIGGAN 42.171191

Claire Cashman & Mary Fuller Elmpark 42.171192
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Dermot Ryder & Cathy Halpin Foxrock Bridge Club Green Se 42.161193

Kitty McCabe & Kathleen McCorry Cnucha A Competition 42.121194

Mary Kane & Anne Kelly Sligo and Friends 42.111195

Riona Murray & Rosemarie Nolan Cnucha B Competition 42.111196

Ann Leonard & Nuala Cambell Oranmore Bridge Club 42.101197

Matt Kavanagh & Maura Kavanagh St Judes Bridge Club Top 1 42.071198

Patricia Tracy & Bernie Heffernan Cnucha A Competition 42.011199

Imelda Jeffery & Mary Morrisson The Old School Bridge Club 41.991200

Gillian O Donnell & Martina O Hallora St Judes Bridge Club AB3 41.981201

Bernie O Reilly & Madge Conlon Crannog Bridge Club 41.911202

Mary McStay & Bernadette Reid Sligo and Friends 41.901203

Mary Cody & Helen Noonan Leinster 41.881204

Cherry Keane & Colette Brennan St Judes Bridge Club AB1 41.881205

Mary Nagle & Frances Byrne Enniscorthy 41.881206

Oonagh Grainger & Lesley McIntyre St Judes Bridge Club B Novic 41.811207

Catherine Donovan & Monica Ahern MANDEVILLE 41.791208

Beth Dunne & Sean Dunne Ferbane 41.791209

Margaret M Brady & Noelle Ratty New Deal Bridge Club 41.771210

Mary B Wlash & Valerie McCarthy The Old School Bridge Club 41.761211

Michelle Berigan & Karen Doyle BEECHWOOD BRIDGE CLU 41.761212

Catherine McQuillan & Geraldine Ken BEECHWOOD BRIDGE CLU 41.741213

Geraldine Brennan & Maureen O Ma Foxrock Golf Club 41.741214

Mary Thackaberry & Yvonne Coughla Malahide Regional A 41.721215

CarolMagic & Maryconnol Bridge Beo 41.691216

Catherine Cahalane & Albert Helen CURRAGHCROWLEY 41.671217

GIB Robot & Elaine Doyle Galway Virtual Bridge 41.661218

Anne Dunne & Eamonn Kelly Bridge Beo 41.651219

Sean Bonar & David O Connor St Judes Bridge Club AB1 41.621220

Assumpta Vaughan & Gertrude Hurle Collins B 41.611221

Margaret Clarke & Carol Callaghan VICTOR 41.591222

Marjorie McCourt & Bernie Connors Malahide Regional B 41.521223

Roger Harmsworth & John Dooley Sligo and Friends 41.511224

avocariver & Crtree Bridge Beo 41.451225

Majella O Flynn & Gobnait Ni Luasaig BALLINHASSIG 41.441226

Joe Hannon & Roger Keller St Judes Bridge Club Top 2 41.431227

Sean Mulcahy & Margaret Mulcahy Ballincollig 41.401228

Marj Briggs & Aine Kelly New Deal Bridge Club 41.401229

Breda Quaid & Rita Hodge Ballincollig 41.391230

Peggy Groarke & Mary Herlihy Clontarf B 41.371231

Marie O Keeffe & Catherine Ryan The Old School Bridge Club 41.341232

Angela Sheehan & Elaine McDermott Mallow Golf Club 41.331233

Helen Gorman & Sherry Coyle Foxrock Bridge Club Blue sect 41.331234

Gertie Howlett & Angela Dunleavy Marley Grange Bridge Club A 41.311235

Mike Donohoe & Declan Scallan Marley Grange Bridge Club A 41.281236

Myles Kirby & Deirdre Kirby BEECHWOOD BRIDGE CLU 41.271237

Ger O Halloran & Nancy O Mullane Collins B 41.251238

MIke Gallagley & Patricia Buckley Mallow Golf Club 41.211239

Ann Hourican & Catherine Sweeney Roselawn 41.181240

Ann Freeman & Phyllis Wilson Longford 41.131241

Patricia Egan & Pat Spollen Ferbane 41.111242

Valerie Henderson & Mary H Donabate Bridge Club County 41.091243

Liz Murphy & Kate O Donnell Teachers 41.031244

Pat McDonagh & Mary Kenny Leinster 41.011245

Barbara Reynolds & Mairead Donnell St Judes Bridge Club Top 1 41.001246

Kitty McCormack & Lillian Jones BALBRIGGAN 40.991247

Florence Devane & Margaret Flanner Kilcolman Bridge Club 40.991248

Ian Hodges & Jenny Connor Bunclody Bridge Club 40.901249

GIB Robot & Amy Flahive Galway Virtual Bridge 40.891250

calmaureen & Michael Hannon Galway Virtual Bridge 40.861251

Mary Mulholland & Carmel Brogan BALBRIGGAN 40.841252

Flo Kidd & Catherine Mc Donnell Donabate Bridge Club County 40.831253

Frances Daly & Josephine Brady Crannog Bridge Club 40.801254

Dolores Kelly & Mary Dowling Roselawn 40.791255
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Angela Carney & Marion Dolan St Coman_s Bridge Club 40.781256

Rosanne Gallagher & Sarah Kennedy Galway-KST Bridge Club 40.761257

Monica Murphy & Ger Walsh Glasnevin Bridge Club 40.731258

David Brennan & Joanne Kelly St Judes Bridge Club AB3 40.711259

Margaret Maginn & Liz Lorton New Deal Bridge Club 40.701260

Bridget Mc Auliffe & Mary Buckley The Old School Bridge Club 40.691261

Fran Grennan & Eileen McGovern Foxrock Golf Club Red 40.621262

Shay Caffrey & Michael McCartney Roselawn 40.541263

Icair McCabe & Anne-Marie O Dwyer The Old School Bridge Club 40.521264

Jacqueline Trimble & Bernie Kennedy Navan Road 40.521265

Richard Lowry & Catherine Horan 99 Bridge Club 40.521266

Dominic McMahon & Jack Hudson Malahide Regional B 40.451267

Claire Russell & Sylvia Kennedy Malahide Regional B 40.361268

Eileen OConnor & Mary Haron Crannog Bridge Club 40.351269

Maurice Dixon & Pauline Malone St Judes Bridge Club Top 2 40.321270

Mary Wyer & Patricia Collins Galway-KST Bridge Club 40.311271

Ruth Mulligan & Annette Brady Foxrock Golf Club Red 40.281272

Miriam Thynne & James McCarthy Cnucha B Competition 40.251273

Josephine Kelly & Anne Corby CURRAGHCROWLEY 40.251274

Margaret Boyle & Mary Wilson St Judes Bridge Club AB2 40.221275

June Parker & Mary Ryan Nenagh Bridge Centre 40.221276

Mary Cronin & Frances McGettigan Athlone Bridge Club - section 40.211277

Joe Fitzgerald & Eileen Twomey Collins A 40.191278

Liz Walshe & Eileen m Murphy Mallow Golf Club 40.181279

Declan Byrne & Bernie Lynch Regent Bridge Club (BAR) 40.171280

Nina Sheridan & Angela Nugent Marley Grange Bridge Club A 40.131281

Tom McCarthy & Dolores Davis Ballincollig 40.091282

Valerie Hobson & Brigid Fitzpatrick R D S 40.041283

Teresa Higgins & Domhnall O Frighil Galway-KST Bridge Club 40.011284

Oliver Hynes & Joan Hynes ST ANTHONYS BRIDGE CLU 40.011285

    & Irene Jordan Thomond Club 39.971286

Mary Rice & Michelle Hughes Sligo and Friends 39.971287

Pearl Monaghan & Elaine Farrelly Cnucha B Competition 39.921288

Mary O Leary & Pat McCabe Marley Grange Bridge Club A 39.901289

Noreen Naughton & Eamon Kelly Louisa Bridge Club 39.881290

Eileen Kehoe & Martin Moran Enniscorthy 39.791291

Adrienne Lord & Liz Murphy Galway Virtual Bridge 39.751292

Pat Byrne & Carole Quinn VICTOR 39.671293

Anne Caldwell & Vera Boyle New Deal Bridge Club 39.641294

Ann Molloy & Pam Kelly VICTOR 39.621295

Rosemarie Norton & Maeve Valentin BEECHWOOD BRIDGE CLU 39.541296

Frances Harrington & Breda Forde Navan Road 39.521297

May Kane & Catherine Lester St Judes Bridge Club AB1 39.481298

Evelyn Doyle & Brenda Ryan Malahide Regional A 39.461299

Linda O Keeffe & Mary O Keeffe Collins B 39.441300

May Hayes & Margaret O Brien Milltown Parish 39.371301

Patricia Kelly & Marion Dolan Athlone Bridge Club - section 39.271302

Ita Burke & Breda O Reilly Clontarf B 39.241303

Mona Fitzpatrick & Marian King Crannog Bridge Club 39.231304

Anne Gallagher & Paul O Dea ST ANTHONYS BRIDGE CLU 39.191305

Pat Pierse & Breege Weir St Coman_s Bridge Club 39.191306

Ann Bailey & Kathleen Daly CURRAGHCROWLEY 39.091307

Phylis Doughty & Rosaleen Martin Crannog Bridge Club 39.071308

Liam Browne & Deidre Lane Glasnevin Bridge Club 39.041309

Marian Purcell & Brid Nelligan kilrush club 39.021310

Marian Kenny & Marie Matthews Thomond Club 39.001311

Mary Greene & Mary Lyons Cnucha A Competition 38.981312

Mary El O Sullivan & Margaret O Neill BALLINHASSIG 38.881313

Máirín Wallace & Bunny Mould Foxrock Bridge Club Blue sect 38.871314

Siobhan Nicholas & Fran Egan Bridge Beo 38.841315

Noreen Donoghue & Rosemary Healy Marley Grange Bridge Club A 38.841316

Nora Reagan & Joan Reilly Crannog Bridge Club 38.831317

Sean Mernagh & Clare Mc Cormack Teachers 38.821318

16 March 2026 Page 21 of 23



Players' 

Names

Club

Name

PercentOverall 

Position

Josette Farrell & Josephine Noone Oranmore Bridge Club 38.781319

Michael Doyle & Mtm20 Galway Virtual Bridge 38.771320

Elsa Browne & Margaret Dickson Milltown Parish 38.771321

Miriam Delaney & Marie Carew Elmpark 38.751322

Mary Nulty & Martha Murtagh Ardee 38.751323

Clare Bergin & Elizabeth Connolly Elmpark 38.671324

Sylvia Daley & Michael Daley Ballycotton Bridge Club 38.611325

Mary Hickey & MaryRose McGovern Regent Bridge Club (TOP) 38.591326

Helen Ui Mhuineachain & Marie Kelly Malahide Regional B 38.481327

Emma Carron & Lesley Gray ST ANTHONYS BRIDGE CLU 38.481328

Rosemary Deacon & Frances Demps Lucan 38.461329

Kevin Gorman & Bernadette Ryan Cnucha A Competition 38.441330

Eileen Bolster & Nora Burgess Mallow Golf Club 38.401331

Veronica Murphy & Patricia O Sulliva Collins A 38.401332

Anthony Kerr & Leo Costello St Judes Bridge Club AB1 38.391333

Norma Collins & Kevin Cunniffe Kilcolman Bridge Club 38.371334

Blandina O Brien & Ann Keeley Foxrock Bridge Club Blue sect 38.301335

Margaret Doyle & Tony Gillick Confey Castle 38.281336

John Loughnane & Breeda Long Nenagh Bridge Centre 38.261337

Maura Kennedy & Ann Harrington ST ANTHONYS BRIDGE CLU 38.251338

Mary Duignan & Ann Harnett Longford 38.231339

Catherine Downey & John Murphy Collins B 38.221340

Margaret Shorten & Pat O Donoghue CURRAGHCROWLEY 38.121341

Mary Rowe & Mary Jo Duffy Thomond Club 38.101342

Louise Jacob & Morah Brennan Clontarf B 38.091343

Caroline Wiehe & Ann Kelly Donnybrook LTC 38.061344

Mon Groeger & Kay McNamara The Old School Bridge Club 38.031345

Helen Twomey & Catherine Barron CURRAGHCROWLEY 38.031346

Peter Madden & Paddy Power Collins B 38.021347

Jim McCormack & Mary Browne BALBRIGGAN 38.001348

Elizabeth Kelly & Mary Lipsett Phoenix Bridge Club 37.961349

Veryan Boyd & Donal O Callaghan Dargle Bridge Club 37.921350

Catherine Feighery & Monica Lee Ferbane 37.871351

Anna Goldsmith & Margaret Curran Duleek Bridge Club 37.851352

Helen Byrne & Gerry Smith Lake 37.831353

Mary Fox & Miriam Mulcahy MANDEVILLE 37.801354

Deirdre Collins & Nancy Murray Athlone Bridge Club - section 37.741355

Eileen-P Coughlan & Nellie Collins MANDEVILLE 37.691356

Graciemac & olivej Bridge Beo 37.651357

Clare Lambert & Josephine Kavanag Enniscorthy 37.601358

Martina Flannery & Barbara Byrne St Judes Bridge Club AB2 37.561359

Meg Ryan & Julia Roberts Sligo and Friends 37.521360

Anne Clancy & Theresa Fitzpatrick kilrush club 37.471361

Chris Goodman & Marie Noromha Dargle Bridge Club 37.421362

Jean Dennigan & Hazel Davis Longford 37.411363

Mary Heather & Orla P. Fitzgibbon St Judes Bridge Club AB3 37.371364

Nuala Prendergast & Bernadette Fle Collins B 37.301365

Patricia Kenny & Fiona Carroll Foxrock Bridge Club Blue sect 37.291366

Marie Hutton & Breege O Donoghue R D S 37.291367

Anne Murphy & Paula Jennings Donnybrook LTC 37.201368

Martin Carley & Astrid Ashmore Confey Castle 37.181369

Thomas Newell & Miriam Mason St Judes Bridge Club B Novic 37.181370

Catherine Mooney & Mary Jo O Conn Cnucha B Competition 37.161371

James Egan & Ann Madden Cnucha A Competition 37.111372

Teresa Hurley & Pat Hurley Donnybrook LTC 37.061373

Rose Milward & Joan Walsh The Old School Bridge Club 36.971374

Mary Buckley & Marguerite Murphy Bunclody Bridge Club 36.841375

Maureen Flanagan & Olive Connaugh Milltown Parish 36.821376

Margaret McCabe & Margaret Sinnott Clontarf A 36.751377

Paul Derham & Philomena Stapleton St Judes Bridge Club AB2 36.681378

Elsa Ball & Terri McCoy VICTOR 36.661379

Cepta McLoughlin & Cepta Brougha Athlone Bridge Club - section 36.521380

Geraldine Regan & Teresa Enright Athlone Bridge Club - section 36.421381
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Ronnie Creighton & Anne Fitzgerald Leinster 36.391382

Pat Daly & Declan Donegan Duleek Bridge Club 36.391383

Oneheart & Oneclub Bridge Beo 36.311384

Brid Whelehan & Stuart Wilson Ballycotton Bridge Club 36.301385

John Kehoe & Ann Kehoe Beaumont Bridge Club 36.271386

Louise Fitzpatrick & Noreen Moylan Clontarf B 36.161387

Mary Ryan & Martin Ryan Gorey 51 35.861388

Frank Roden & Angela Cummins Elmpark 35.831389

Noreen Lucey & Noreen O Leary Mallow Golf Club 35.791390

Eileen Mooney & Mai Hannon Malahide Regional B 35.631391

Nuala Dennehy & Brenda Comer BALLINHASSIG 35.411392

Laura Mulcahy & Claire Andrews Glasnevin Bridge Club 35.231393

Margaret Geoghegan & Mary Farrell Athlone Bridge Club - section 35.201394

Helen Quinn & May Watson Dargle Bridge Club 35.171395

Theresa McDermott & Mary Lennon St Coman_s Bridge Club 35.131396

Eilish Cattanach & Liam Campbell ST ANTHONYS BRIDGE CLU 35.101397

Ann C Brady & PJ Bannon Crannog Bridge Club 34.921398

Patricia Moran & Ailish O Connell Glasnevin Bridge Club 34.901399

Jo Power & Olive Horgan Marley Grange Bridge Club A 34.401400

Margaret Keane & Biddy Buckley Collins A 34.241401

Kevin McNabola & Pat O Connor St Judes Bridge Club AB1 34.041402

Margaret Diskin & Marguerite Gill Oranmore Bridge Club 33.151403

Tom O Gorman & Mary Flynn New Deal Bridge Club 32.791404

Ann Reihill & Hanne Collins Foxrock Golf Club 32.621405

Frances Coffey & Mary Cahill Lake 32.601406

Marge Dalton & Jo Johnston Dargle Bridge Club 32.421407

Denise Malone & Yvonne Dunne Glasnevin Bridge Club 32.351408

Enda Carroll & Margaret Layde Lake 32.111409

Mary Lynch & Lelia O Brien Ballincollig 31.571410

Irene Fehily & Noreen Fehily R D S 31.301411

Joan Freir & Anne Boyle Beaumont Bridge Club 30.621412

Ann Smyth & Owen Keogh Crannog Bridge Club 30.511413

Bernie Sheehy & Noreen Greally New Deal Bridge Club 30.481414

Jimmy Treacy & Joe Lalor Phoenix Bridge Club 28.991415

Pat Karney & Carmel Cahir Kilcullen BC 28.881416

Tally Garry & Sharon Brennan Dargle Bridge Club 28.121417

Catherine Cagney & Helen Dunleavy Clontarf B 27.821418

Sheila Daly & Hilary Rennick New Deal Bridge Club 26.051419

Ann McEvoy-Kavanagh & Caroline Gr Glasnevin Bridge Club 21.001420
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